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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Billy McManus          M 20-24       1/28       32:18       15:43       16:34    5:13       32:16
2     Jacob Doctor           M 25-29       1/77       34:40       16:59       17:39    5:36       34:38
3     Thomas Crum            M 25-29       2/77       35:33       17:30       18:01    5:44       35:31
4     Grant Stieglitz        M 30-34       1/84       37:08       18:04       19:02    5:59       37:05
5     Ryan Edington          M 30-34       2/84       38:12       18:35       19:36    6:10       38:10
6     Joe White              M 30-34       3/84       38:22       18:44       19:36    6:11       38:20
7     Sam Carolus            M 20-24       2/28       38:28       19:14       19:09    6:12       38:22
8     Mark Stahl             M 30-34       4/84       38:36       19:08       19:24    6:13       38:31
9     Jeremy Nix             M 35-39       1/82       39:13       19:18       19:52    6:19       39:09
10    Liz Schloss            F 25-29      1/139       39:24       19:40       19:42    6:21       39:22
11    Jenny Robinson         F 35-39      1/188       40:11       19:44       20:25    6:29       40:09
12    Dan Moord              M 55-59       1/65       40:25       19:49       20:33    6:31       40:22
13    Chip La Rowe           M 50-54       1/67       40:37       20:01       20:31    6:33       40:32
14    Travis Strock          M 25-29       3/77       40:42       20:11       20:28    6:34       40:39
15    Michael Barrera        M 20-24       3/28       41:18       19:58       21:05    6:38       41:03
16    Dave Solvik            M 45-49       1/62       41:16       20:27       20:48    6:40       41:15
17    Bob Switzer            M 55-59       2/65       41:19       20:40       20:36    6:40       41:15
18    Adam Odorizzi          M 25-29       4/77       41:21       20:20       20:58    6:40       41:17
19    Noel Shafer            M 45-49       2/62       41:34       19:42       21:50    6:42       41:31
20    Bob Bates              M 40-44       1/85       41:37       20:12       21:23    6:43       41:34
21    Jeff Garr              M 35-39       2/82       41:54       20:26       21:24    6:45       41:50
22    Jon Uecker             M 40-44       2/85       42:02       21:38       20:21    6:47       41:58
23    Melissa Dessaigne      F 35-39      2/188       42:08       20:28       21:38    6:48       42:06
24    Mark Mays              M 40-44       3/85       42:35       21:48       20:40    6:51       42:28
25    Grant Daily            M 30-34       5/84       42:59       21:09       21:24    6:52       42:32
26    Gene Yoder             M 45-49       3/62       42:51       21:11       21:37    6:55       42:48
27    John Pasalich          M 35-39       3/82       42:56       21:58       20:53    6:55       42:51
28    Ben Boren              M 25-29       5/77       42:55       21:28       21:23    6:55       42:51
29    Edward Fisk            M 35-39       4/82       43:05       21:26       21:30    6:56       42:56
30    Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39       5/82       43:11       21:32       21:35    6:58       43:07
31    Branden Kolvoord       M 01-14       1/15       43:13       21:29       21:41    6:58       43:09
32    Todd Scheumann         M 40-44       4/85       43:27       21:52       21:31    7:00       43:22
33    Mark Doepner           M 30-34       6/84       43:29       22:07       21:19    7:01       43:26
34    Angel Carrillo         M 25-29       6/77       43:33       21:32       21:59    7:01       43:30
35    Mike Streicher         M 20-24       4/28       43:38       21:10       22:26    7:02       43:35
36    Nikki Phillips         F 30-34      1/195       43:57       21:34       22:20    7:05       43:53
37    Colton Mickelini       M 20-24       5/28       44:02       21:37       22:19    7:06       43:56
38    Stanton Hannie         M 15-19       1/18       43:56       20:23       23:33    7:06       43:56
39    Joshua Blodgett        M 30-34       7/84       44:15       21:30       22:38    7:07       44:07
40    Zach Frane             M 15-19       2/18       44:19       21:46       22:24    7:08       44:10
41    Brandon Chordas        M 30-34       8/84       44:17       21:52       22:20    7:08       44:12
42    Matt Bentsen           M 40-44       5/85       44:22       22:16       21:59    7:08       44:14
43    Joshua Vongunten       M 35-39       6/82       44:25       21:58       22:18    7:09       44:16
44    Ryan Lough             M 30-34       9/84       44:23       21:36       22:44    7:09       44:20
45    Matt Loshe             M 30-34      10/84       44:38       21:55       22:37    7:11       44:32
46    Nathaniel Heim         M 30-34      11/84       44:48       22:59       21:42    7:13       44:41
47    William Leimkuhler     M 45-49       4/62       45:04       22:00       23:02    7:16       45:01
48    Brian Blazer           M 45-49       5/62       45:34       22:35       22:55    7:21       45:29
49    Ruben Falcon           M 55-59       3/65       45:47       22:45       22:46    7:21       45:31
50    Greg Cochran           M 50-54       2/67       45:42       22:24       23:07    7:21       45:31
51    Greg Veerkamp          M 35-39       7/82       45:47       22:40       23:02    7:23       45:42
52    Justin Doenges         M 25-29       7/77       45:47       22:55       22:47    7:23       45:42
53    Jeff Bauer             M 55-59       4/65       45:50       22:49       22:56    7:23       45:45
54    Paul Suvar             M 30-34      12/84       45:49       22:47       22:58    7:23       45:45
55    Sam Suvar              M 30-34      13/84       45:50       22:49       22:58    7:23       45:46
56    Christian Arnold       F 30-34      2/195       45:50       23:23       22:28    7:24       45:50
57    Jami Throne            F 30-34      3/195       45:59       22:45       23:09    7:25       45:54
58    Joe Keane              M 25-29       8/77       46:02       22:27       23:31    7:25       45:57
59    Richard Sutter         M 50-54       3/67       46:07       22:32       23:29    7:26       46:00
60    Kenneth Garmenn        M 30-34      14/84       46:12       23:16       22:47    7:26       46:02
61    Lucas Vaas             M 30-34      15/84       46:15       22:34       23:34    7:27       46:08
62    Zachary Dougal         M 35-39       8/82       46:22       22:37       23:36    7:28       46:13
63    Cameron Christen       M 15-19       3/18       46:19       22:59       23:17    7:28       46:16
64    Rob Henry              M 35-39       9/82       46:28       23:16       23:01    7:28       46:17
65    John Brimner           M 35-39      10/82       46:38       23:09       23:19    7:30       46:27
66    Mak Kolvoord           F 01-14       1/13       46:39       22:38       23:58    7:31       46:35
67    Eldon Rhodenizer       M 40-44       6/85       46:47       23:01       23:39    7:32       46:39
68    Kathryn Gabriele       F 30-34      4/195       46:50       23:28       23:13    7:32       46:40
69    Nancy Thompson Yager   F 50-54      1/131       46:45       23:21       23:21    7:32       46:42
70    Joe Floyd              M 30-34      16/84       46:56       23:02       23:42    7:33       46:43
71    Gregory Eakins         M 30-34      17/84       47:33       23:04       23:56    7:35       47:00
72    Tyler Reese            M 25-29       9/77       47:14       23:19       23:44    7:36       47:03
73    Dane Okleshen          M 25-29      10/77       47:17       23:31       23:38    7:37       47:08
74    Dustin Pease           M 30-34      18/84       47:16       23:38       23:33    7:37       47:10
75    Aaron Coray            M 35-39      11/82       47:14       23:26       23:44    7:37       47:10
76    Matthew Creech         M 40-44       7/85       47:18       23:51       23:23    7:37       47:14
77    Ryan Dishong           M 40-44       8/85       47:27       24:01       23:14    7:38       47:14
78    Jonathan Barker        M 35-39      12/82       47:22       22:36       24:40    7:38       47:16
79    Samuel Meyer           M 30-34      19/84       47:19       23:25       23:52    7:38       47:17
80    Brad Knapp             M 50-54       4/67       47:26       23:36       23:46    7:39       47:21
81    Damon Greven           M 40-44       9/85       47:28       23:44       23:38    7:39       47:21
82    Kregg Jones            M 50-54       5/67       47:26       23:32       23:50    7:39       47:22
83    Derek Mast             M 15-19       4/18       47:26       22:53       24:30    7:39       47:23
84    Michael Sinacola       M 45-49       6/62       47:36       24:01       23:22    7:39       47:23
85    Clinton Holsinger      M 30-34      20/84       48:26       23:25       24:01    7:39       47:26
86    Beth Schrader          F 40-44      1/150       47:37       23:22       24:08    7:40       47:30
87    Harley Zielinski       M 30-34      21/84       47:47       23:49       23:47    7:41       47:35
88    Jason Patten           M 35-39      13/82       47:53       23:42       24:00    7:42       47:42
89    Ford Fisher            M 15-19       5/18       48:08       23:43       24:02    7:42       47:45
90    Chris Wengerd          M 30-34      22/84       48:12       24:08       23:38    7:42       47:45
91    Dave Rhinehart         M 30-34      23/84       47:49       23:34       24:12    7:43       47:45
92    Joy Meeder             F 25-29      2/139       47:54       24:04       23:42    7:43       47:46
93    Ryan Spieth            M 40-44      10/85       47:59       24:04       23:42    7:43       47:46
94    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/10       47:57       24:07       23:40    7:43       47:47
95    Christophe Dessaigne   M 35-39      14/82       47:58       22:58       24:58    7:44       47:55
96    Alex Lawrence          M 01-14       2/15       49:20       22:28       25:29    7:44       47:56
97    Josh Baker             M 40-44      11/85       48:21       20:08       28:09    7:48       48:16
98    Johanna Boren          F 20-24       1/67       48:23       23:52       24:27    7:48       48:18
99    Matt Spillers          M 40-44      12/85       48:35       24:01       24:22    7:49       48:23
100   Peter Daining          M 30-34      24/84       48:32       24:18       24:06    7:49       48:23
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101   Kevin Thomas           M 40-44      13/85       48:32       24:19       24:06    7:49       48:24
102   Shawn Baker            M 30-34      25/84       48:38       23:56       24:29    7:49       48:25
103   Bryan Hood             M 45-49       7/62       48:29       23:45       24:41    7:49       48:25
104   Megan Jennings         F 30-34      5/195       48:43       23:50       24:38    7:49       48:28
105   Heidi Schlotterback    F 30-34      6/195       48:42       23:39       24:51    7:50       48:29
106   Matt Kelley            M 40-44      14/85       48:52       24:33       24:10    7:52       48:43
107   David Mansfield        M 40-44      15/85       48:52       24:54       23:52    7:52       48:46
108   Susan Pinnick          F 25-29      3/139       49:48       24:21       24:27    7:53       48:47
109   Michelle Ravenscroft   F 30-34      7/195       49:22       23:51       24:58    7:53       48:49
110   Nathan Hubartt         M 35-39      15/82       48:57       23:55       24:56    7:53       48:51
111   Jon Carter             M 25-29      11/77       49:52       24:21       24:31    7:53       48:51
112   Jason Holliday         M 40-44      16/85       49:08       23:59       24:58    7:54       48:56
113   Kara Richards          F 30-34      8/195       49:18       24:46       24:14    7:55       49:00
114   Brian Renner           M 40-44      17/85       49:15       24:49       24:16    7:55       49:05
115   Bethany Plattner       F 35-39      3/188       49:21       24:22       24:44    7:56       49:06
116   Clint Plattner         M 40-44      18/85       49:21       24:12       24:54    7:56       49:06
117   Mark Bloom             M 40-44      19/85       49:12       23:45       25:23    7:56       49:07
118   Jim Ham                M 35-39      16/82       49:11       24:09       24:58    7:56       49:07
119   Melissa Hoch           F 25-29      4/139       49:17       24:35       24:36    7:56       49:11
120   Jenna Walker           F 30-34      9/195       49:17       24:36       24:35    7:56       49:11
121   Kara Wunderlin         F 25-29      5/139       49:17       24:37       24:35    7:56       49:11
122   Greg Wallace           M 40-44      20/85       49:24       24:15       24:58    7:57       49:12
123   Eric Tippmann          M 40-44      21/85       53:00       24:29       24:44    7:57       49:12
124   Monica Boren           F 30-34     10/195       49:18       25:07       24:07    7:57       49:13
125   Megan Chandler         F 30-34     11/195       49:26       24:29       24:50    7:58       49:18
126   Michael Newell         M 55-59       5/65       49:29       24:33       24:51    7:58       49:23
127   Justin Edwards         M 40-44      22/85       49:33       24:38       24:50    7:59       49:27
128   Jason Miller           M 35-39      17/82       50:49       25:23       24:06    7:59       49:29
129   Angela Parks           F 35-39      4/188       49:41       24:35       24:56    8:00       49:31
130   Nate Moore             M 40-44      23/85       49:52       25:12       24:25    8:01       49:37
131   Todd Eigenschink       M 40-44      24/85       49:49       24:52       24:52    8:02       49:43
132   Michael Hawk           M 40-44      25/85       50:00       24:15       25:34    8:02       49:48
133   Gordon Miller          M 45-49       8/62       50:04       24:51       24:59    8:03       49:49
134   Derek Sanderson        M 25-29      12/77       50:01       24:12       25:41    8:03       49:52
135   Anne Venderley         F 25-29      6/139       50:05       24:00       25:57    8:04       49:56
136   Nathan Tatman          M 40-44      26/85       50:11       25:44       24:13    8:04       49:56
137   Cameron Mahon          M 20-24       6/28       50:06       23:57       26:04    8:04       50:00
138   Niclas Hulting         M 35-39      18/82       50:08       24:30       25:32    8:05       50:02
139   Michelle Brimner       F 35-39      5/188       50:14       24:54       25:08    8:05       50:02
140   Nichole Suvar          F 30-34     12/195       50:08       24:56       25:08    8:05       50:04
141   Cassie Dove            F 01-14       2/13       50:10       24:54       25:13    8:05       50:06
142   Gregory Wasson         M 35-39      19/82       50:45       25:03       25:04    8:05       50:07
143   Mark Ladendorf         M 40-44      27/85       50:10       24:54       25:14    8:05       50:07
144   Jeremy Baxter          M 30-34      26/84       50:18       24:29       25:42    8:06       50:11
145   Sean Boylan            M 30-34      27/84       50:18       24:31       25:41    8:06       50:11
146   Mary Zielinski         F 25-29      7/139       50:34       24:53       25:29    8:08       50:22
147   Heather Delon          F 25-29      8/139       50:34       24:52       25:31    8:08       50:22
148   Nathan J. Ferrise      M 20-24       7/28       50:53       26:08       24:15    8:08       50:23
149   Rosalba Perez          F 40-44      2/150       51:31       25:19       25:09    8:09       50:28
150   Kimberly Hallett       F 40-44      3/150       50:32       25:56       24:33    8:09       50:29
151   Samuel Ward            M 40-44      28/85       50:38       25:14       25:15    8:09       50:29
152   Jacquelyn Sanchez      F 25-29      9/139       51:34       25:59       24:38    8:10       50:37
153   Abram Groves           M 15-19       6/18       50:47       25:25       25:15    8:11       50:40
154   Mychal Thom            M 35-39      20/82       50:54       25:05       25:41    8:12       50:45
155   Angela Peppler         F 25-29     10/139       50:54       24:53       25:57    8:12       50:49
156   Joshua Baldwin         M 35-39      21/82       51:08       24:54       26:02    8:13       50:56
157   Josh Beck              M 35-39      22/82       51:15       26:34       24:23    8:13       50:57
158   Steve Wolfe            M 45-49       9/62       51:29       25:08       25:50    8:14       50:58
159   Jim Daily              M 55-59       6/65       51:27       25:16       25:44    8:14       50:59
160   Kevin Marsh            M 60-64       1/34       51:15       25:21       25:40    8:14       51:01
161   Lauren Fiandt          F 25-29     11/139       51:13       24:51       26:12    8:14       51:02
162   Chris Honegger         M 45-49      10/62       51:09       25:00       26:03    8:14       51:03
163   Dennis Felger          M 45-49      11/62       51:07       25:31       25:32    8:14       51:03
164   Tyler Bearman          M 30-34      28/84       51:19       25:21       25:43    8:14       51:03
165   Alexandra Spindler     F 20-24       2/67       51:38       26:08       24:59    8:15       51:07
166   Ashley Sprunger        F 25-29     12/139       51:19       25:50       25:18    8:15       51:08
167   Matt Roth              M 25-29      13/77       51:16       24:53       26:16    8:15       51:08
168   Melinda Kitchen        F 35-39      6/188       51:18       25:44       25:26    8:15       51:09
169   Jennifer Barker        F 35-39      7/188       51:18       25:44       25:26    8:15       51:09
170   Natalie Wiegmann       F 30-34     13/195       51:25       25:23       25:46    8:15       51:09
171   Brian Cardelli         M 35-39      23/82       52:18       26:09       25:02    8:16       51:10
172   Jacqui Barber          F 35-39      8/188       51:33       26:23       24:49    8:16       51:11
173   Nick Sachs             M 20-24       8/28       51:37       26:12       25:00    8:16       51:12
174   Tj McAvoy              M 35-39      24/82       51:40       27:06       24:07    8:16       51:13
175   Malinda Shelley        F 25-29     13/139       51:22       25:14       26:00    8:16       51:13
176   Drew Markley           M 30-34      29/84       51:21       25:30       25:45    8:16       51:15
177   Matt Lawrence          M 50-54       6/67       51:20       25:31       25:44    8:16       51:15
178   Carmen Rae             F 45-49      1/109       51:24       25:30       25:46    8:16       51:15
179   David Bagwell          M 40-44      29/85       51:30       24:37       26:42    8:17       51:19
180   Denny Dubay            M 35-39      25/82       51:42       25:37       25:44    8:17       51:21
181   Jim Kelly              M 35-39      26/82       51:35       24:18       27:07    8:18       51:24
182   Rose Ford              F 50-54      2/131       51:31       25:50       25:37    8:18       51:26
183   Bradley McBride        M 15-19       7/18       52:24       25:12       26:15    8:18       51:26
184   Hope Wehrle            F 25-29     14/139       51:33       24:39       26:52    8:19       51:31
185   Anette Lane            F 45-49      2/109       51:43       25:17       26:19    8:20       51:35
186   Lauren Thom            F 30-34     14/195       51:44       25:42       25:53    8:20       51:35
187   Charlie Schortgen      M 55-59       7/65       51:44       24:53       26:43    8:20       51:36
188   Amy Archbold           F 40-44      4/150       51:57       25:40       25:59    8:20       51:39
189   Brett Brown            M 40-44      30/85       51:58       25:32       26:08    8:20       51:39
190   Lizzie Bourgeois       F 20-24       3/67       51:48       24:55       26:45    8:20       51:39
191   William French         M 35-39      27/82       51:57       25:18       26:30    8:22       51:47
192   Mark French            M 40-44      31/85       51:57       25:20       26:29    8:22       51:48
193   Logan Timbrook         M 20-24       9/28       52:33       25:23       26:29    8:22       51:51
194   Sean Musi              M 25-29      14/77       52:06       26:18       25:38    8:23       51:56
195   Rhonda Breischaft      F 45-49      3/109       52:05       25:55       26:04    8:23       51:59
196   Angie Simshauser       F 35-39      9/188       52:06       25:55       26:05    8:23       51:59
197   Laura Muncy            F 40-44      5/150       52:05       25:55       26:05    8:24       51:59
198   Patrick Quinn          M 35-39      28/82       52:11       24:09       27:52    8:24       52:00
199   Audrey Page            F 30-34     15/195       52:12       25:27       26:34    8:24       52:01
200   Scott Kimpel           M 25-29      15/77       52:08       26:06       25:56    8:24       52:02
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201   Aaron Schneider        M 35-39      29/82       52:09       26:12       25:51    8:24       52:02
202   Ryan Reynolds          M 30-34      30/84       52:13       25:50       26:15    8:24       52:04
203   Jennifer McDunnough    F 45-49      4/109       52:20       25:39       26:29    8:25       52:08
204   Kelly Clevenger        M 60-64       2/34       52:21       25:10       26:59    8:25       52:09
205   Jeff Kaser             M 50-54       7/67       52:18       25:07       27:05    8:26       52:12
206   Alex Hilt              M 25-29      16/77       52:22       25:23       26:49    8:26       52:12
207   Ryan Middleton         M 30-34      31/84       52:37       26:23       25:59    8:27       52:22
208   Andy Kurzen            M 35-39      30/82       52:31       25:30       26:52    8:27       52:22
209   Matthew Plett          M 35-39      31/82       52:31       25:30       26:53    8:27       52:22
210   John Mickelini         M 55-59       8/65       52:46       26:28       26:00    8:28       52:27
211   Matt Holycross         M 25-29      17/77       52:40       26:10       26:24    8:29       52:34
212   Brad Hathaway          M 35-39      32/82       52:51       26:22       26:15    8:30       52:37
213   Madeline Meyers        F 20-24       4/67       52:53       26:32       26:08    8:30       52:40
214   Reggie Cretsinger      M 45-49      12/62       52:47       25:47       26:53    8:30       52:40
215   Teela Gibson           F 25-29     15/139       52:54       26:38       26:04    8:30       52:42
216   Denise Frey            F 50-54      3/131       52:51       25:46       26:57    8:30       52:43
217   David Zent             M 40-44      32/85       52:52       26:40       26:05    8:31       52:44
218   Ryan Kuzniar           M 25-29      18/77       53:57       27:15       25:30    8:31       52:44
219   Pratt Hinds            M 30-34      32/84       53:06       26:14       26:33    8:31       52:46
220   Tim Pavlina            M 30-34      33/84       53:45       26:26       26:25    8:32       52:50
221   Allison Norris         F 20-24       5/67       53:09       26:18       26:34    8:32       52:51
222   John Hein              M 45-49      13/62       53:05       26:39       26:14    8:32       52:53
223   Billy Witham           M 40-44      33/85       53:01       25:54       27:01    8:32       52:54
224   Anthony Stewart        M 35-39      33/82       52:59       26:32       26:23    8:33       52:55
225   Thomas Hallett         M 40-44      34/85       52:58       26:32       26:23    8:33       52:55
226   Cale Reese             M 40-44      35/85       53:17       26:49       26:10    8:33       52:59
227   Chad Bailey            M 35-39      34/82       53:40       26:21       26:50    8:35       53:11
228   Michael Overdahl       M 55-59       9/65       53:21       24:58       28:14    8:35       53:12
229   Christy Snook          F 35-39     10/188       53:33       26:16       26:59    8:36       53:14
230   Donald Kidd            M 45-49      14/62       53:20       25:31       27:47    8:36       53:17
231   Clint Tumbleson        M 35-39      35/82       53:27       26:18       27:02    8:36       53:19
232   Abby Shie              F 35-39     11/188       53:37       26:26       26:56    8:37       53:21
233   Katie Larkins          F 35-39     12/188       53:38       26:27       26:55    8:37       53:22
234   Matthew Thornton       M 30-34      34/84       53:48       26:32       26:50    8:37       53:22
235   Casey Ferrell          M 20-24      10/28       53:32       26:02       27:23    8:37       53:25
236   Kelly Horn             F 35-39     13/188       53:47       27:21       26:15    8:39       53:35
237   Christina Logomasini   F 15-19        1/9       54:18       27:03       26:34    8:39       53:36
238   Scott Elliott          M 40-44      36/85       53:41       26:17       27:21    8:39       53:37
239   William Nichols        M 55-59      10/65       53:57       27:15       26:24    8:40       53:39
240   Lynette Parker-Milne   F 50-54      4/131       53:53       26:16       27:26    8:40       53:41
241   Michael Cardelli       M 40-44      37/85       53:52       26:47       26:57    8:40       53:43
242   Todd Poinsett          M 40-44      38/85       53:56       26:43       27:01    8:40       53:44
243   Sam Gillie             M 45-49      15/62       53:52       26:48       26:57    8:41       53:45
244   Chris Johnson          M 35-39      36/82       53:58       28:03       25:42    8:41       53:45
245   Sally Gutwein          F 45-49      5/109       54:08       26:47       27:00    8:41       53:46
246   Patrick Beuchel        M 55-59      11/65       53:54       26:47       27:01    8:41       53:47
247   Scott Nusbaum          M 45-49      16/62       54:35       28:03       25:45    8:41       53:47
248   Benjamin Grubisich     M 35-39      37/82       53:55       26:49       27:01    8:41       53:49
249   Ashley Anglin          F 30-34     16/195       53:55       26:48       27:02    8:41       53:49
250   Dennis Hoffman         M 55-59      12/65       54:11       27:27       26:23    8:41       53:49
251   Liz Pasalich           F 35-39     14/188       54:34       27:04       26:47    8:41       53:50
252   Tim Pancake            M 40-44      39/85       54:06       26:38       27:19    8:42       53:57
253   Bonnie Bonelli         F 50-54      5/131       54:06       26:46       27:14    8:43       53:59
254   Joe Sullivan           M 30-34      35/84       54:57       27:49       26:15    8:44       54:04
255   Jacalyn Burkholder     F 25-29     16/139       54:41       27:04       27:01    8:44       54:04
256   Lindsay Long           F 35-39     15/188       54:15       26:51       27:17    8:44       54:07
257   Nicole Richardson      F 20-24       6/67       54:23       26:30       27:40    8:44       54:09
258   Logan Neil             NO AGE        2/10       54:16       25:08       29:01    8:44       54:09
259   Doug Stevens           M 50-54       8/67       54:51       26:46       27:26    8:45       54:11
260   William Hastings       M 45-49      17/62       54:25       26:03       28:10    8:45       54:12
261   Chris Warren           M 20-24      11/28       54:22       26:19       27:54    8:45       54:12
262   Nick Deskins           M 35-39      38/82       54:25       26:02       28:11    8:45       54:12
263   Gina Eisenhauer        F 25-29     17/139       54:33       27:28       26:46    8:45       54:14
264   Chris Reichert         F 55-59      1/120       54:29       26:35       27:40    8:45       54:14
265   Jacob Eisenhauer       M 25-29      19/77       54:33       27:29       26:46    8:45       54:15
266   Angie Hoffman          F 25-29     18/139       54:34       26:15       28:00    8:45       54:15
267   Jacob Blackburn        M 01-14       3/15       54:39       27:07       27:09    8:46       54:16
268   Sabrina Streicher      F 15-19        2/9       54:33       26:39       27:37    8:46       54:16
269   Beth Nutter            F 35-39     16/188       54:42       27:08       27:09    8:46       54:16
270   Courtney Dressler      F 40-44      6/150       54:42       27:08       27:08    8:46       54:16
271   Robert Atkinson        M 45-49      18/62       54:29       26:40       27:41    8:46       54:21
272   Joy Beck               F 40-44      7/150       54:32       26:40       27:42    8:46       54:21
273   David Beck             M 45-49      19/62       54:32       26:41       27:40    8:46       54:21
274   Michael Ormsby         M 40-44      40/85       54:29       27:35       26:47    8:46       54:21
275   Ken Kolakowski         M 35-39      39/82       54:51       27:31       26:52    8:47       54:22
276   Valerie Lack           F 30-34     17/195       54:43       27:57       26:26    8:47       54:23
277   Timothy Milne          M 55-59      13/65       54:35       26:46       27:38    8:47       54:23
278   Angie Franger          F 35-39     17/188       54:34       26:41       27:45    8:47       54:25
279   Deborah Harvey         F 45-49      6/109       54:42       27:09       27:17    8:47       54:25
280   Sandy Franklin         F 45-49      7/109       54:39       26:31       27:56    8:47       54:26
281   Roger Parker           M 40-44      41/85       54:32       27:22       27:07    8:48       54:29
282   Dave Krabach           M 55-59      14/65       54:47       27:04       27:25    8:48       54:29
283   Marjory Snyder         F 25-29     19/139       54:49       26:26       28:04    8:48       54:30
284   Lora Schlegel          F 35-39     18/188       54:46       26:21       28:10    8:48       54:30
285   Brian Schlegel         M 40-44      42/85       54:45       26:23       28:08    8:48       54:31
286   Adam Dyer              M 25-29      20/77       54:37       27:52       26:41    8:48       54:33
287   Michael Patalita       M 45-49      20/62       54:40       27:18       27:16    8:48       54:33
288   Lisa Keirns            F 35-39     19/188       54:45       26:37       27:58    8:49       54:34
289   Keegan Ferrell         M 15-19       8/18       54:44       26:11       28:26    8:49       54:37
290   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34     18/195       54:51       26:43       27:57    8:49       54:39
291   Adolfo Coronado        M 35-39      40/82       54:58       27:23       27:19    8:50       54:42
292   John Downey            M 50-54       9/67       54:58       28:01       26:42    8:50       54:42
293   Justin Davis           M 35-39      41/82       55:31       27:09       27:36    8:50       54:44
294   Ben Schini             M 30-34      36/84       54:55       27:50       26:56    8:50       54:45
295   Abigail Davis          F 35-39     20/188       55:33       27:10       27:36    8:50       54:46
296   Matt Boren             M 30-34      37/84       54:53       26:05       28:43    8:51       54:48
297   Michelle Puls          F 35-39     21/188       54:56       26:40       28:09    8:51       54:49
298   Michael Mabee          M 35-39      42/82       54:57       27:14       27:36    8:51       54:49
299   Lierin Rossman         F 25-29     20/139       55:23       28:22       26:28    8:51       54:50
300   Chris McGuire          M 40-44      43/85       55:27       26:49       28:02    8:51       54:50
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301   Meredith Couto         F 20-24       7/67       55:02       27:41       27:09    8:51       54:50
302   David Edsall           M 55-59      15/65       54:57       27:20       27:31    8:51       54:50
303   Michael Gugel          M 60-64       3/34       55:26       28:14       26:42    8:52       54:55
304   Beth Goldsmith         F 50-54      6/131       55:13       26:40       28:17    8:52       54:56
305   Adrienne Romary        F 30-34     19/195       55:13       26:40       28:17    8:52       54:56
306   Sondra Sanders         F 40-44      8/150       55:08       27:09       27:49    8:52       54:58
307   Laura Brinkman         F 45-49      8/109       55:09       27:08       27:51    8:52       54:58
308   Chris Horn             M 40-44      44/85       55:12       27:27       27:33    8:53       55:00
309   Randy Crawford         M 40-44      45/85       55:25       27:34       27:29    8:53       55:02
310   Amy Waldman            F 35-39     22/188       55:14       27:18       27:46    8:53       55:03
311   Kevin Brennan          M 55-59      16/65       55:13       27:38       27:27    8:53       55:05
312   Hugo Vargas            M 01-14       4/15       55:09       27:52       27:14    8:54       55:06
313   Melissa Robertson      F 35-39     23/188       55:25       27:11       27:57    8:54       55:07
314   Allyson Salesman       F 25-29     21/139       55:14       27:57       27:13    8:54       55:10
315   Earl Burkholder        M 50-54      10/67       55:45       27:13       27:58    8:54       55:10
316   Adam Basinger          M 30-34      38/84       55:24       27:33       27:38    8:54       55:11
317   Amber Basinger         F 20-24       8/67       55:24       27:33       27:39    8:54       55:11
318   Carla Bystricky        F 30-34     20/195       55:29       27:13       28:00    8:55       55:12
319   Kelli Roe              F 25-29     22/139       55:29       27:34       27:39    8:55       55:13
320   Thomas Mowery          M 55-59      17/65       55:46       27:13       28:00    8:55       55:13
321   Mark Witte             M 50-54      11/67       56:11       28:00       27:16    8:55       55:15
322   Conor Osborne-Price    M 20-24      12/28       55:28       27:41       27:35    8:55       55:16
323   Elizabeth Richhart     F 20-24       9/67       55:50       27:12       28:07    8:56       55:19
324   Jeffrey Armstrong      M 35-39      43/82       55:34       26:48       28:34    8:56       55:21
325   Annmarie Asiala        F 40-44      9/150       55:37       28:06       27:16    8:56       55:22
326   Michelle Drouin        F 40-44     10/150       55:31       26:57       28:26    8:56       55:22
327   Jessica Schleinkofer   F 20-24      10/67       55:38       26:32       28:53    8:57       55:25
328   Mark Mungovan          M 50-54      12/67       56:35       28:37       26:51    8:57       55:27
329   Zachary Nusbaum        M 20-24      13/28       56:14       28:03       27:25    8:57       55:28
330   Darius Maxwell         M 01-14       5/15       55:48       27:33       27:56    8:57       55:29
331   Matt Konow             M 40-44      46/85       55:32       27:28       28:01    8:57       55:29
332   Audrey Ehle            F 25-29     23/139       55:35       26:44       28:46    8:57       55:29
333   Steve Moellering       M 35-39      44/82       56:20       28:27       27:04    8:58       55:30
334   Phil Zabst             M 45-49      21/62       55:50       28:06       27:25    8:58       55:31
335   Anna Davis             F 30-34     21/195       55:46       26:49       28:43    8:58       55:32
336   Justin Rhoades         M 15-19       9/18       56:08       28:14       27:19    8:58       55:32
337   Scott Williams         M 50-54      13/67       55:46       27:21       28:12    8:58       55:32
338   Chris Palevich         M 35-39      45/82       55:47       27:15       28:20    8:58       55:34
339   Ty Fisher              M 20-24      14/28       55:58       28:33       27:02    8:58       55:35
340   Joseph Kerwin          M 25-29      21/77       55:56       28:13       27:23    8:58       55:36
341   Kurt Peters            M 40-44      47/85       55:51       28:05       27:32    8:59       55:36
342   Karen Peters           F 30-34     22/195       55:53       28:05       27:32    8:59       55:37
343   Andy Dent              M 50-54      14/67       55:51       27:20       28:17    8:59       55:37
344   Juan Carrillo          M 30-34      39/84       55:40       27:12       28:26    8:59       55:38
345   Jennifer Headley       F 25-29     24/139       55:48       28:09       27:30    8:59       55:38
346   Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59      2/120       55:49       27:51       27:48    8:59       55:39
347   Heidi Downey           F 50-54      7/131       55:55       28:01       27:39    8:59       55:39
348   Lisa Neyman            F 45-49      9/109       55:47       26:51       28:49    8:59       55:40
349   Michael Wemhoff        M 50-54      15/67       55:48       27:40       28:02    8:59       55:42
350   Anthony Hunt           M 25-29      22/77       55:43       28:33       27:10    9:00       55:43
351   Laura Kerwin           F 25-29     25/139       56:06       28:12       27:33    9:00       55:45
352   Kelly Wolf             F 40-44     11/150       56:06       27:20       28:26    9:00       55:45
353   Daniel Ruiz            M 45-49      22/62       55:50       26:14       29:33    9:00       55:47
354   Christine Montanaro    F 25-29     26/139       56:09       28:18       27:29    9:00       55:47
355   Tina Walters           F 45-49     10/109       56:05       27:55       27:54    9:00       55:48
356   Todd Marsh             M 45-49      23/62       56:05       27:56       27:54    9:01       55:49
357   Scott Harden           M 45-49      24/62       56:22       28:24       27:30    9:01       55:54
358   Karen Ward             F 55-59      3/120       56:45       28:08       27:47    9:01       55:54
359   Melody Whittington     F 25-29     27/139       57:05       27:18       28:37    9:01       55:55
360   Jon Rocholl            M 25-29      23/77       56:36       29:13       26:43    9:02       55:55
361   Kathy Pleus            F 65-69       1/31       56:09       27:51       28:12    9:03       56:03
362   Samantha Eckrich       F 20-24      11/67       57:05       27:56       28:09    9:03       56:04
363   Stu Neiswonger         M 40-44      48/85       56:10       28:16       27:49    9:03       56:04
364   Natalie Neiswonger     F 40-44     12/150       56:10       28:16       27:49    9:03       56:05
365   Barbara McCanna        F 35-39     24/188       56:49       27:43       28:22    9:03       56:05
366   Craig Bobay            M 55-59      18/65       56:35       27:07       29:02    9:04       56:09
367   Stacey Michalik        F 40-44     13/150       56:59       28:35       27:35    9:04       56:10
368   Emily Fairchild        F 35-39     25/188       56:20       26:35       29:39    9:05       56:13
369   Kaitlyn Schmidt        F 20-24      12/67       56:47       28:33       27:42    9:05       56:14
370   Daniel Chiu            M 20-24      15/28       56:33       27:47       28:28    9:05       56:15
371   Jeff Beck              M 50-54      16/67       56:31       28:09       28:07    9:05       56:15
372   Justine Kaiser         F 25-29     28/139       56:40       27:49       28:27    9:05       56:15
373   Brad Burlew            M 30-34      40/84       56:34       27:47       28:30    9:05       56:16
374   Lorie Knotts           F 30-34     23/195       56:33       27:18       29:00    9:05       56:18
375   Teri N Read            F 30-34     24/195       56:45       28:10       28:11    9:06       56:21
376   Eric Munson            M 45-49      25/62       56:25       27:51       28:31    9:06       56:21
377   Irvin Kontowsky        M 65-69       1/23       56:38       28:30       27:52    9:06       56:21
378   Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44     14/150       56:33       27:44       28:45    9:07       56:28
379   Jim Bell               M 40-44      49/85       57:18       28:25       28:04    9:07       56:29
380   Jason Norris           M 30-34      41/84       56:43       28:11       28:18    9:07       56:29
381   Jake Fitzmaurice       M 30-34      42/84       56:43       28:12       28:17    9:07       56:29
382   David Mohr             M 45-49      26/62       57:25       28:18       28:14    9:07       56:31
383   Jeff Berry             M 55-59      19/65       56:50       27:55       28:38    9:08       56:33
384   Jana Lange             F 15-19        3/9       57:15       27:10       29:26    9:08       56:35
385   Brett Campbell         M 35-39      46/82       57:02       28:00       28:39    9:09       56:38
386   Brandon Maroney        M 30-34      43/84       57:05       28:45       27:54    9:09       56:39
387   Ashley Sweazey         F 30-34     25/195       56:47       27:57       28:46    9:09       56:43
388   Chandler Hutchins      M 15-19      10/18       57:48       29:14       27:30    9:09       56:44
389   Derek McKerr           M 25-29      24/77       57:11       27:51       28:54    9:10       56:45
390   Brayton Pickard        M 30-34      44/84       56:58       28:05       28:40    9:10       56:45
391   Megan Bowers           F 25-29     29/139       57:11       28:40       28:06    9:10       56:46
392   Carol Dobis            F 50-54      8/131       56:50       27:58       28:50    9:10       56:47
393   Greg Smith             M 40-44      50/85       57:00       27:55       28:52    9:10       56:47
394   Charlene Aldridge      F 65-69       2/31       57:02       28:25       28:31    9:11       56:55
395   Suzy Green             F 35-39     26/188       57:00       28:00       28:55    9:11       56:55
396   Amy Mays               F 40-44     15/150       57:15       27:46       29:10    9:11       56:55
397   Kari McNamara          F 40-44     16/150       57:29       28:24       28:34    9:12       56:58
398   Erika Bond             F 50-54      9/131       57:09       28:38       28:24    9:12       57:02
399   Eric Martin            M 30-34      45/84       57:17       28:04       28:58    9:12       57:02
400   Lyle Berning           M 40-44      51/85       57:42       29:44       27:19    9:13       57:03
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401   Stacie Buck            F 30-34     26/195       57:23       28:21       28:44    9:13       57:05
402   Mike Sackett           M 50-54      17/67       57:42       29:14       27:53    9:13       57:06
403   Sherry Brown           F 40-44     17/150       57:15       27:16       29:51    9:13       57:06
404   Joseph Cox             M 15-19      11/18       57:18       27:44       29:23    9:13       57:07
405   Katie Newgent          F 15-19        4/9       57:18       27:45       29:24    9:13       57:08
406   Tim Geary              M 50-54      18/67       57:15       27:40       29:29    9:13       57:09
407   Timothy Stratton       M 55-59      20/65       57:19       27:40       29:30    9:13       57:09
408   Sara Hebel             F 40-44     18/150       57:36       27:58       29:13    9:14       57:11
409   John Frauhiger         M 25-29      25/77       57:47       28:24       28:47    9:14       57:11
410   Jill Helfrich          F 40-44     19/150       57:30       28:12       29:02    9:14       57:13
411   Jeff Marble            M 50-54      19/67       57:30       28:08       29:06    9:14       57:14
412   Sonya Snellenberger    F 25-29     30/139       58:13       28:54       28:21    9:14       57:15
413   Gary Aupperle          M 60-64       4/34       57:33       28:41       28:38    9:15       57:19
414   Dave Porter            M 55-59      21/65       57:31       28:32       28:47    9:15       57:19
415   Vickie Coyle           F 30-34     27/195       58:06       29:02       28:18    9:15       57:20
416   Jennifer Finnerman     F 35-39     27/188       57:31       28:33       28:47    9:15       57:20
417   Craig Kuehnert         M 30-34      46/84       58:04       29:47       27:34    9:15       57:20
418   Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49      27/62       57:33       28:26       28:55    9:15       57:21
419   Leslie Snare           F 35-39     28/188       57:28       29:15       28:09    9:16       57:23
420   Willaim Spohn          M 65-69       2/23       57:45       28:49       28:35    9:16       57:24
421   Rob Hamrick            M 40-44      52/85       57:44       28:27       28:58    9:16       57:24
422   Shea Zepke             F 20-24      13/67       57:54       28:34       28:53    9:16       57:27
423   Carey Dummer           F 35-39     29/188       57:55       28:35       28:54    9:17       57:28
424   Jennifer Hayworth      F 35-39     30/188       57:50       27:45       29:46    9:17       57:30
425   Simon Myers            M 15-19      12/18       58:17       29:57       27:35    9:17       57:31
426   Christina Eakins       F 30-34     28/195       58:05       28:48       28:44    9:17       57:31
427   Robert Buesching       M 50-54      20/67       58:04       29:31       28:01    9:17       57:32
428   Anastasia Raptis       F 35-39     31/188       58:41       28:49       28:47    9:18       57:35
429   Douglas Pownall        M 60-64       5/34       57:41       28:12       29:25    9:18       57:36
430   Carey Smith            F 40-44     20/150       57:50       27:56       29:43    9:18       57:38
431   Scott Armstrong        M 35-39      47/82       58:17       27:52       29:47    9:18       57:38
432   Kimberly Van Naarden   F 30-34     29/195       57:52       28:28       29:12    9:18       57:39
433   Anjie Palevich         F 30-34     30/195       57:54       27:45       29:57    9:19       57:42
434   Luis Hernanez          M 25-29      26/77       58:37       30:31       27:11    9:19       57:42
435   Elizabeth Bogenschutz  F 30-34     31/195       58:10       28:34       29:09    9:19       57:42
436   Sarah Heath            F 30-34     32/195       58:50       28:41       29:03    9:19       57:43
437   Christine Hutchins     F 50-54     10/131       58:52       29:23       28:25    9:20       57:48
438   Ryan Van Note          M 30-34      47/84       58:18       28:28       29:20    9:20       57:48
439   Steven Rose            M 35-39      48/82       57:52       28:38       29:12    9:20       57:49
440   Jennifer Hollman       F 25-29     31/139       57:53       28:38       29:12    9:20       57:49
441   Matt Alig              M 25-29      27/77       58:45       29:49       28:01    9:20       57:49
442   Emily Sylvester        F 40-44     21/150       58:11       27:19       30:31    9:20       57:49
443   Brendan Walker         M 30-34      48/84       58:03       28:29       29:21    9:20       57:50
444   Jayon Martin           M 01-14       6/15       58:09       27:32       30:19    9:20       57:50
445   Brian Stambaugh        M 40-44      53/85       58:05       29:04       28:47    9:20       57:51
446   Alecia Daniels         F 20-24      14/67       58:01       27:50       30:01    9:20       57:51
447   Monica Sullivan        F 35-39     32/188       59:33       29:52       27:59    9:20       57:51
448   Vasil Chapla           M 40-44      54/85       58:55       28:29       29:25    9:21       57:54
449   Scott Reeb             M 45-49      28/62       58:11       28:40       29:15    9:21       57:54
450   Bryan Fleming          M 50-54      21/67       58:06       29:17       28:39    9:21       57:55
451   Pete Norris            M 30-34      49/84       59:20       29:09       28:47    9:21       57:56
452   Corinne Dove           F 01-14       3/13       58:03       27:29       30:27    9:21       57:56
453   Kyle Scheidt           M 30-34      50/84       58:31       29:34       28:23    9:21       57:57
454   Krista Hauswald        F 30-34     33/195       58:22       29:23       28:34    9:21       57:57
455   Joseph Hernandez       M 65-69       3/23       58:50       29:33       28:27    9:22       58:00
456   Katie Bogenschutz      F 30-34     34/195       58:29       28:33       29:28    9:22       58:01
457   Steve Saalfrank        M 45-49      29/62       58:51       28:09       29:53    9:22       58:01
458   Tim Saalfrank          M 50-54      22/67       58:52       28:09       29:53    9:22       58:01
459   Valerie Armstrong      F 35-39     33/188       58:40       28:27       29:36    9:22       58:02
460   Betsy Liechty          F 40-44     22/150       58:33       29:16       28:47    9:22       58:03
461   Doug Watson            M 60-64       6/34       58:23       28:30       29:35    9:22       58:04
462   Colleen O'Maley        F 20-24      15/67       58:26       29:30       28:35    9:22       58:04
463   Kyle Gurrola           M 20-24      16/28       58:57       29:55       28:10    9:22       58:04
464   Anne Kenesey           F 20-24      16/67       58:57       29:55       28:10    9:22       58:05
465   Laura Tirpak           F 40-44     23/150       58:48       29:42       28:23    9:23       58:05
466   Paul Courtney          M 50-54      23/67       58:57       29:33       28:35    9:23       58:07
467   Jason Cook             M 40-44      55/85       59:32       29:05       29:04    9:23       58:08
468   Jodi Scott             F 35-39     34/188       58:31       28:30       29:39    9:23       58:08
469   Tiffany Knecht         F 35-39     35/188       58:39       28:47       29:22    9:23       58:09
470   Joe Beier              M 50-54      24/67       58:23       29:06       29:05    9:23       58:11
471   Stacey Hartman         F 35-39     36/188       58:23       29:06       29:06    9:24       58:11
472   Ronald D Camp          M 45-49      30/62       58:23       29:06       29:06    9:24       58:12
473   Corrine Leising        F 35-39     37/188       58:37       28:30       29:45    9:24       58:14
474   Andrea Goebel          F 40-44     24/150       58:38       28:28       29:47    9:24       58:14
475   Tona Walter            F 50-54     11/131       58:41       29:11       29:07    9:24       58:17
476   Tim Hallman            M 40-44      56/85     1:00:08       29:40       28:37    9:24       58:17
477   Megan Hubartt          F 30-34     35/195       58:44       28:54       29:25    9:25       58:19
478   James Berlien          M 65-69       4/23       58:42       29:07       29:13    9:25       58:19
479   Lyndsey Jackson        F 30-34     36/195       58:53       29:33       28:47    9:25       58:19
480   Steven Vrchota         M 20-24      17/28       58:49       28:51       29:30    9:25       58:21
481   Ellen Dulcet           F 25-29     32/139       58:45       29:21       29:01    9:25       58:21
482   Alice Christopher      F 40-44     25/150       59:06       29:12       29:12    9:25       58:23
483   Taylor Pepple          M 25-29      28/77       58:45       29:30       28:53    9:25       58:23
484   Tricia Bultemeyer-Ripl F 35-39     38/188       58:56       29:03       29:21    9:25       58:23
485   Krista Lee             F 35-39     39/188       58:40       28:20       30:05    9:26       58:24
486   Christine Hudson       F 40-44     26/150       59:38       29:28       28:58    9:26       58:25
487   Laurie Nadeau          F 40-44     27/150       58:41       28:21       30:05    9:26       58:26
488   Bailee MacKlem         F 20-24      17/67     1:00:57       29:47       28:40    9:26       58:27
489   Tina Blackburn         F 35-39     40/188       58:50       29:48       28:40    9:26       58:28
490   Karen Stahl            F 45-49     11/109       59:23       29:52       28:36    9:26       58:28
491   Luke Walker            M 25-29      29/77       59:19       31:53       26:37    9:26       58:30
492   Susan Scagnoli         F 40-44     28/150       58:42       28:09       30:21    9:26       58:30
493   Pat Sullivan           M 55-59      22/65     1:00:10       30:27       28:07    9:27       58:33
494   Tina Renbarger         F 45-49     12/109       58:38       29:37       28:57    9:27       58:33
495   Susan Koenemann        F 55-59      4/120       58:45       28:48       29:46    9:27       58:33
496   Jeffrey Rohleder       M 55-59      23/65       58:45       28:49       29:46    9:27       58:34
497   Erica Amaro            F 30-34     37/195       58:56       29:18       29:19    9:28       58:36
498   Sonja Lyons            F 30-34     38/195       58:57       29:16       29:20    9:28       58:36
499   Henry Graf             M 40-44      57/85       59:22       30:16       28:21    9:28       58:37
500   Amber Edelman          F 15-19        5/9       59:19       29:17       29:22    9:28       58:38
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501   Molly Davis            F 40-44     29/150       58:56       28:41       29:57    9:28       58:38
502   Howard Klinger         M 60-64       7/34       58:46       29:56       28:43    9:28       58:39
503   Emily Keirns           F 40-44     30/150       58:57       28:41       29:58    9:28       58:39
504   Christofer Newton      M 25-29      30/77       58:56       30:06       28:34    9:28       58:40
505   Christen Johnson       F 25-29     33/139       59:07       29:21       29:22    9:29       58:43
506   Rodney Radalia         M 60-64       8/34       59:01       29:11       29:33    9:29       58:44
507   Roby Kaufman           F 40-44     31/150       58:50       29:19       29:26    9:29       58:45
508   Dan Vorndran           M 55-59      24/65       59:13       29:12       29:35    9:29       58:47
509   Sara Bauer             F 40-44     32/150       59:41       29:37       29:13    9:30       58:49
510   Danielle Meyer         F 20-24      18/67       59:30       29:47       29:04    9:30       58:50
511   Ethan Radalia          M 25-29      31/77       59:01       27:59       30:56    9:30       58:54
512   Scott Meyer            M 30-34      51/84     1:00:01       29:44       29:12    9:31       58:55
513   Karissa Donnoe         F 25-29     34/139       59:48       30:04       28:52    9:31       58:56
514   Zach Molter            M 25-29      32/77       59:49       30:04       28:53    9:31       58:56
515   Kristen Hotmire        F 30-34     39/195       59:29       28:56       30:01    9:31       58:56
516   Jessica James          F 25-29     35/139       59:17       29:13       29:44    9:31       58:56
517   Leesha Culp            F 20-24      19/67       59:36       29:28       29:29    9:31       58:56
518   Krystal Hatfield       F 30-34     40/195       59:59       30:11       28:49    9:31       58:59
519   Jacob Johns            M 01-14       7/15       59:19       27:48       31:13    9:32       59:01
520   Ty Sorg                M 20-24      18/28       59:23       29:51       29:14    9:32       59:04
521   Natalie Klueter        F 20-24      20/67       59:31       28:54       30:11    9:32       59:04
522   Emily Royal            F 25-29     36/139       59:08       29:24       29:41    9:32       59:05
523   Heather Lutton         F 35-39     41/188       59:51       29:41       29:30    9:33       59:10
524   Cynthia Cornwell       F 60-64       1/70       59:20       28:34       30:40    9:34       59:13
525   Steve Fisher           M 35-39      49/82       59:45       28:47       30:30    9:34       59:17
526   Michael Hogan          M 35-39      50/82       59:33       29:29       29:49    9:34       59:18
527   Larry Wuest            M 50-54      25/67       59:49       28:18       31:02    9:34       59:19
528   Annessa Rodemich       F 35-39     42/188     1:01:21       29:40       29:43    9:35       59:22
529   Karen Fisher           F 35-39     43/188       59:52       29:48       29:37    9:35       59:24
530   Susie Hoskins          F 35-39     44/188       59:52       29:48       29:36    9:35       59:24
531   Kyla Hissong           F 25-29     37/139     1:00:01       30:13       29:12    9:35       59:24
532   Amanda Vanzant         F 30-34     41/195       59:48       28:37       30:50    9:36       59:26
533   Jason Chordas          M 30-34      52/84       59:35       29:43       29:46    9:36       59:29
534   Tony Everidge          M 50-54      26/67     1:00:05       29:19       30:11    9:36       59:29
535   Andrew Riebe           M 25-29      33/77     1:00:04       29:52       29:38    9:36       59:29
536   April Benzinger        F 30-34     42/195       59:46       29:13       30:25    9:38       59:38
537   Rebecca Rinehart       F 35-39     45/188     1:00:03       29:34       30:05    9:38       59:38
538   Meredith Leimkuhler    F 40-44     33/150     1:00:03       29:32       30:07    9:38       59:39
539   Patti Witte            F 40-44     34/150     1:00:06       30:05       29:41    9:39       59:46
540   Rose Rauch             F 35-39     46/188     1:00:06       30:05       29:41    9:39       59:46
541   Dana Statler           F 35-39     47/188     1:00:23       29:25       30:23    9:39       59:47
542   Katia Guzman           F 30-34     43/195     1:00:25       28:58       30:50    9:39       59:47
543   Mandy Moore            F 35-39     48/188     1:00:29       30:17       29:31    9:39       59:47
544   Emily Tumbleson        F 30-34     44/195       59:56       28:51       30:57    9:39       59:48
545   Alex Shear             F 25-29     38/139     1:00:34       30:18       29:33    9:39       59:50
546   Shelby Stanley         F 60-64       2/70     1:00:05       30:59       28:51    9:39       59:50
547   Sarah Earls            F 30-34     45/195     1:00:22       29:55       29:55    9:39       59:50
548   Marileah Kennedy       F 55-59      5/120     1:00:22       29:55       29:55    9:39       59:50
549   Brennan Doud           M 25-29      34/77     1:00:05       28:05       31:48    9:40       59:52
550   Adam Nix               M 25-29      35/77     1:00:44       29:34       30:19    9:40       59:53
551   Jeff Norris            M 35-39      51/82     1:00:07       27:53       32:00    9:40       59:53
552   Linda Teachout         F 40-44     35/150     1:00:59       30:28       29:27    9:40       59:54
553   Barbara Breininger     F 45-49     13/109     1:00:15       29:44       30:12    9:40       59:55
554   Martha Spadafora       F 50-54     12/131     1:00:25       29:55       30:01    9:40       59:55
555   Alyssa Knobloch        F 20-24      21/67     1:00:31       29:24       30:32    9:40       59:55
556   Brittany Dobson        F 25-29     39/139     1:00:31       30:25       29:32    9:40       59:56
557   Shanelle Konger        F 40-44     36/150     1:00:17       30:20       29:37    9:40       59:56
558   Patricia Messmann      F 30-34     46/195     1:00:21       30:20       29:37    9:40       59:56
559   Jordan Messmann        F 25-29     40/139     1:00:22       30:20       29:37    9:40       59:56
560   Zachary Anderson       M 30-34      53/84     1:00:20       28:51       31:06    9:41       59:57
561   Lawrence Yarian        M 35-39      52/82     1:00:45       30:05       29:55    9:41     1:00:00
562   Sheila Anderson        F 45-49     14/109     1:00:21       30:26       29:36    9:41     1:00:02
563   Jordyn Myers           F 20-24      22/67     1:00:49       29:59       30:05    9:42     1:00:04
564   Robin Galloway         F 50-54     13/131     1:01:07       29:30       30:34    9:42     1:00:04
565   Antoniella Giannandrea F 20-24      23/67     1:00:49       30:14       29:51    9:42     1:00:05
566   Joe Cechvala           M 40-44      58/85     1:00:56       30:48       29:18    9:42     1:00:06
567   Kelly Wolfe-Stiltner   F 40-44     37/150     1:00:57       30:16       29:54    9:43     1:00:10
568   Evan Ormsby            M 01-14       8/15     1:00:18       29:34       30:37    9:43     1:00:11
569   Anna Allison           F 35-39     49/188     1:00:42       30:14       29:58    9:43     1:00:11
570   Bennett Chard          M 30-34      54/84     1:00:27       29:59       30:13    9:43     1:00:12
571   Derek Hughes           M 25-29      36/77     1:00:39       30:20       29:55    9:43     1:00:15
572   Teresa Haydock         F 50-54     14/131     1:00:51       29:25       30:50    9:43     1:00:15
573   Megan Stoy             F 35-39     50/188     1:00:50       30:12       30:07    9:44     1:00:18
574   Timothy Bereman        M 55-59      25/65     1:00:53       29:30       30:49    9:44     1:00:19
575   Kevin Yoder            M 30-34      55/84     1:01:05       29:34       30:45    9:44     1:00:19
576   Tammy Rinehart         F 50-54     15/131     1:00:50       30:13       30:07    9:44     1:00:19
577   Allisun Buck           F 25-29     41/139     1:01:18       30:33       29:46    9:44     1:00:19
578   Chris Frantz           M 25-29      37/77     1:00:34       29:33       30:47    9:44     1:00:19
579   Brittany Yoder         F 30-34     47/195     1:01:05       29:36       30:44    9:44     1:00:20
580   Danielle McGuire       F 35-39     51/188     1:01:03       29:01       31:27    9:45     1:00:27
581   Mike Brinneman         M 50-54      27/67     1:01:39       29:50       30:39    9:46     1:00:28
582   Jennifer Bailey        F 30-34     48/195     1:00:59       29:46       30:44    9:46     1:00:30
583   Aubree Reichel         F 20-24      24/67     1:00:30       31:01       29:30    9:46     1:00:30
584   Johnna Myers           F 45-49     15/109     1:01:12       30:22       30:12    9:46     1:00:33
585   Mary Boer              F 55-59      6/120     1:00:38       29:45       30:48    9:46     1:00:33
586   Dawn Ormsby            F 45-49     16/109     1:01:11       30:22       30:13    9:47     1:00:34
587   Chuck Freer            M 55-59      26/65     1:00:38       29:48       30:47    9:47     1:00:34
588   Gregory Lass           M 40-44      59/85     1:01:52       30:34       30:01    9:47     1:00:35
589   Nathan Haffner         M 25-29      38/77     1:01:06       29:44       30:53    9:47     1:00:36
590   Anthony Chapman        M 40-44      60/85     1:00:56       29:02       31:35    9:47     1:00:36
591   Laura Haffner          F 25-29     42/139     1:01:06       29:44       30:53    9:47     1:00:36
592   Kelsey Hudson          F 25-29     43/139     1:00:46       30:18       30:21    9:47     1:00:38
593   Kris Sayler            F 40-44     38/150     1:00:46       30:20       30:20    9:47     1:00:39
594   Molly Bernard          F 30-34     49/195     1:00:46       30:18       30:21    9:47     1:00:39
595   Holly Heath Perfect    F 40-44     39/150     1:01:28       30:11       30:29    9:47     1:00:39
596   Becky Evans            F 35-39     52/188     1:01:23       30:15       30:29    9:48     1:00:43
597   Ashley Baron           F 20-24      25/67     1:01:52       30:20       30:24    9:48     1:00:44
598   Erin Franz             M 30-34      56/84     1:01:49       30:41       30:04    9:48     1:00:45
599   Jeff Petersen          M 35-39      53/82     1:01:44       29:07       31:39    9:48     1:00:46
600   Lindsay Petersen       F 30-34     50/195     1:01:44       29:09       31:38    9:49     1:00:46
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601   Tiffany Kravec-Kelly   F 40-44     40/150     1:01:15       28:59       31:51    9:49     1:00:50
602   Celeste Sexton         F 30-34     51/195     1:01:49       30:52       30:00    9:49     1:00:51
603   George Braaten         M 55-59      27/65     1:01:26       28:35       32:19    9:50     1:00:54
604   Al Ensley              M 60-64       9/34     1:02:10       30:29       30:26    9:50     1:00:54
605   Renee Perkins          F 50-54     16/131     1:01:29       31:03       29:54    9:50     1:00:56
606   Kristy McDonald        F 35-39     53/188     1:01:33       30:19       30:39    9:50     1:00:57
607   Jennifer Konger        F 30-34     52/195     1:01:19       30:19       30:40    9:50     1:00:58
608   Carey Jacquay          F 40-44     41/150     1:01:19       30:20       30:39    9:51     1:00:59
609   John Maurer            M 50-54      28/67     1:01:27       30:15       30:45    9:51     1:01:00
610   Lindsey Potts          F 30-34     53/195     1:01:30       31:08       29:54    9:51     1:01:01
611   Julie McCoy            F 25-29     44/139     1:01:32       30:00       31:06    9:52     1:01:06
612   Alex Schreiber         M 25-29      39/77     1:01:31       30:24       30:43    9:52     1:01:07
613   Sarah Schreiber        F 25-29     45/139     1:01:30       29:47       31:21    9:52     1:01:08
614   Katie Hoffman          F 40-44     42/150     1:01:18       30:17       30:53    9:52     1:01:10
615   Michael Hunt           M 55-59      28/65     1:01:26       30:16       30:55    9:53     1:01:11
616   Kyle Metzger           M 25-29      40/77     1:01:32       29:37       31:34    9:53     1:01:11
617   Michala Halstead       F 20-24      26/67     1:01:59       30:31       30:42    9:53     1:01:13
618   Sharon Christian       F 30-34     54/195     1:01:26       30:39       30:37    9:53     1:01:15
619   Kami MacKin            F 20-24      27/67     1:02:14       31:04       30:16    9:54     1:01:19
620   Brian Evans            M 40-44      61/85     1:01:51       31:17       30:03    9:54     1:01:20
621   Kurt Singer            M 35-39      54/82     1:01:40       28:48       32:34    9:54     1:01:21
622   Audrey Abel            F 01-14       4/13     1:07:48       30:56       30:26    9:54     1:01:22
623   Milinda Abel           F 40-44     43/150     1:07:48       30:56       30:26    9:54     1:01:22
624   Brian Perry            M 40-44      62/85     1:03:38       32:24       29:00    9:54     1:01:23
625   Angie Strayer          F 35-39     54/188     1:01:54       31:33       29:52    9:55     1:01:24
626   James Kirlin           M 60-64      10/34     1:02:21       31:08       30:21    9:55     1:01:28
627   Susan Meyer            F 40-44     44/150     1:02:20       31:10       30:19    9:55     1:01:29
628   Brittany Meyer         F 15-19        6/9     1:02:20       31:11       30:19    9:55     1:01:29
629   Benjamin Senesac       M 35-39      55/82     1:02:55       29:44       31:47    9:56     1:01:31
630   Jason Roe              M 30-34      57/84     1:01:47       29:19       32:13    9:56     1:01:31
631   Stephanie Coomer       F 30-34     55/195     1:02:16       31:09       30:25    9:56     1:01:34
632   Alyson Bohren          F 30-34     56/195     1:02:17       31:10       30:26    9:56     1:01:35
633   Kathy Winter           F 55-59      7/120     1:04:04       31:05       30:39    9:58     1:01:43
634   Tadd Boman             M 50-54      29/67     1:01:53       29:56       31:49    9:58     1:01:44
635   Kimberly Brown         F 45-49     17/109     1:01:53       29:59       31:48    9:58     1:01:47
636   Timothy Shambaugh      M 65-69       5/23     1:02:12       29:55       31:53    9:58     1:01:47
637   Eileen Ramsay          F 55-59      8/120     1:02:02       29:22       32:28    9:59     1:01:49
638   Casey Knuth            F 20-24      28/67     1:02:50       31:31       30:20    9:59     1:01:50
639   Stacey Andrist         F 30-34     57/195     1:02:39       31:16       30:35    9:59     1:01:50
640   Amanda Sullivan        F 40-44     45/150     1:03:31       30:58       30:55    9:59     1:01:53
641   Carly Myers            F 40-44     46/150     1:02:15       30:52       31:02    9:59     1:01:53
642   Beth Spangler          F 30-34     58/195     1:02:38       31:31       30:24    9:59     1:01:54
643   Lindy Papenbrock       F 30-34     59/195     1:02:16       29:23       32:33   10:00     1:01:56
644   Monty Stratton         M 50-54      30/67     1:02:52       31:05       30:51   10:00     1:01:56
645   Lindsey Wise           F 20-24      29/67     1:03:27       31:11       30:46   10:00     1:01:57
646   Edward Wielosinski     M 30-34      58/84     1:02:38       30:03       31:55   10:00     1:01:58
647   Amy Tompa              F 40-44     47/150     1:02:22       30:01       32:03   10:01     1:02:03
648   Theresa Compton        F 45-49     18/109     1:02:27       30:15       31:50   10:01     1:02:05
649   Ryan Schlotterback     M 30-34      59/84     1:02:24       30:16       31:54   10:02     1:02:10
650   Beckie Holdgreve       F 35-39     55/188     1:02:36       30:07       32:08   10:03     1:02:14
651   Kelly Heidenreich      F 35-39     56/188     1:02:41       31:06       31:11   10:03     1:02:17
652   Bryan Pehlke           M 25-29      41/77     1:03:06       30:02       32:21   10:04     1:02:22
653   Tina Bennett           F 50-54     17/131     1:03:08       30:47       31:36   10:04     1:02:22
654   Jacqueline Myers       F 50-54     18/131     1:04:54       31:13       31:17   10:05     1:02:30
655   Marjean Litzenberg     F 60-64       3/70     1:03:05       30:37       31:53   10:05     1:02:30
656   Krystal Smith          F 30-34     60/195     1:03:32       30:40       31:51   10:05     1:02:31
657   Heidi Lengacher        F 25-29     46/139     1:03:19       30:30       32:05   10:06     1:02:34
658   Beth Matteson          F 50-54     19/131     1:03:12       30:29       32:11   10:07     1:02:39
659   Meghan McElhaney       F 25-29     47/139     1:04:20       31:39       31:03   10:07     1:02:42
660   Marcia Mohre           F 55-59      9/120     1:02:59       31:36       31:07   10:07     1:02:42
661   Erich Smith            M 35-39      56/82     1:04:02       30:53       31:52   10:08     1:02:44
662   Nicholas Burchfield    M 35-39      57/82     1:03:00       30:06       32:41   10:08     1:02:46
663   Carey Burchfield       F 35-39     57/188     1:03:00       30:06       32:41   10:08     1:02:46
664   Rusty Frauhiger        F 40-44     48/150     1:03:21       30:46       32:03   10:08     1:02:48
665   Richele Groeneweg      F 30-34     61/195     1:04:11       31:35       31:16   10:08     1:02:50
666   Suresh Jaiswal         M 35-39      58/82     1:03:29       33:01       29:51   10:09     1:02:51
667   Stacy Smith            F 30-34     62/195     1:03:34       30:13       32:40   10:09     1:02:52
668   Anna Norris            F 30-34     63/195     1:03:07       30:45       32:09   10:09     1:02:54
669   Kristin Johnson        F 25-29     48/139     1:03:55       30:33       32:23   10:09     1:02:56
670   Dick Harnly            M 75-79        1/5     1:03:35       31:07       31:49   10:09     1:02:56
671   Troy Fisher            M 40-44      63/85     1:03:13       30:24       32:33   10:10     1:02:57
672   Janet Graham           F 55-59     10/120     1:04:28       31:33       31:28   10:10     1:03:00
673   Jeff Gater             M 25-29      42/77     1:03:34       31:09       31:53   10:10     1:03:02
674   Kristen Gater          F 30-34     64/195     1:03:34       31:09       31:53   10:10     1:03:02
675   Joseph Mikolay         M 15-19      13/18     1:05:04       33:18       29:46   10:11     1:03:03
676   Kara Johnson           F 25-29     49/139     1:03:49       32:15       30:50   10:11     1:03:05
677   Amanda Wendt           F 25-29     50/139     1:04:04       29:51       33:15   10:11     1:03:05
678   Kellene Pepple         F 30-34     65/195     1:03:16       31:28       31:38   10:11     1:03:05
679   Jennifer Cameron       F 40-44     49/150     1:03:17       31:28       31:38   10:11     1:03:06
680   Katy Anderson          F 25-29     51/139     1:03:42       30:55       32:11   10:11     1:03:06
681   Vikki Armstrong        F 55-59     11/120     1:03:25       29:53       33:15   10:11     1:03:08
682   Emily Frauhiger        F 20-24      30/67     1:03:46       31:16       31:55   10:12     1:03:10
683   Aaron Baxter           M 35-39      59/82     1:04:06       33:10       30:01   10:12     1:03:11
684   Rick Reichenbach       M 60-64      11/34     1:03:24       30:45       32:29   10:12     1:03:13
685   Rachel Chard           F 25-29     52/139     1:03:30       31:33       31:41   10:12     1:03:13
686   Jeanette Courtney      F 55-59     12/120     1:04:05       31:11       32:05   10:13     1:03:15
687   April Gager            F 50-54     20/131     1:03:47       31:39       31:38   10:13     1:03:16
688   Katie Brinker          F 35-39     58/188     1:03:52       31:13       32:09   10:14     1:03:22
689   Aaron Wagoner          M 20-24      19/28     1:03:50       30:11       33:11   10:14     1:03:22
690   Jeff Greeson           M 25-29      43/77     1:04:00       30:19       33:05   10:14     1:03:23
691   Hillery Scott          F 40-44     50/150     1:03:59       31:50       31:34   10:14     1:03:24
692   Amy Johnson            F 35-39     59/188     1:03:59       31:51       31:34   10:14     1:03:24
693   Jeff Clauser           M 50-54      31/67     1:04:04       30:21       33:04   10:14     1:03:25
694   Paige Pankop           F 25-29     53/139     1:03:53       30:20       33:12   10:15     1:03:31
695   Kola Embry             F 35-39     60/188     1:04:09       31:10       32:26   10:16     1:03:35
696   Gary Murphy            M 50-54      32/67     1:04:23       31:37       32:00   10:16     1:03:36
697   Luciana Young          F 40-44     51/150     1:04:14       30:55       32:42   10:16     1:03:37
698   Stacey Hendricks       F 35-39     61/188     1:04:14       30:56       32:41   10:16     1:03:37
699   Rita Brockhouse        F 45-49     19/109     1:04:00       29:30       34:09   10:16     1:03:38
700   Dustin Stoller         M 25-29      44/77     1:04:33       30:56       32:44   10:16     1:03:39
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701   Michelle Regan         F 25-29     54/139     1:04:22       31:01       32:40   10:17     1:03:40
702   J. Patrick Butterbaugh M 60-64      12/34     1:04:54       31:55       31:47   10:17     1:03:41
703   Kathy Markley          F 50-54     21/131     1:04:10       30:43       32:59   10:17     1:03:42
704   Brian Guthrie          M 50-54      33/67     1:04:11       30:37       33:06   10:17     1:03:42
705   Tammie Stinson         F 40-44     52/150     1:04:07       30:37       33:07   10:17     1:03:43
706   Anne Devine            F 45-49     20/109     1:04:14       30:28       33:15   10:17     1:03:43
707   Julie Manger           F 60-64       4/70     1:04:24       31:35       32:09   10:17     1:03:43
708   Caroline Chesney       F 45-49     21/109     1:04:21       31:35       32:09   10:17     1:03:44
709   Mark Jordan            M 45-49      31/62     1:04:22       31:34       32:10   10:17     1:03:44
710   Jack Bixby             M 15-19      14/18     1:04:25       31:03       32:43   10:17     1:03:45
711   Stephanie Parks        F 30-34     66/195     1:04:33       31:13       32:33   10:17     1:03:46
712   Nikki Goodin           F 30-34     67/195     1:04:18       31:38       32:09   10:18     1:03:47
713   Brenda Stoffel         F 50-54     22/131     1:04:37       30:12       33:42   10:19     1:03:53
714   Kristin King           F 30-34     68/195     1:04:25       31:14       32:42   10:19     1:03:56
715   Pam Young              F 55-59     13/120     1:05:19       32:06       31:54   10:20     1:03:59
716   Tia Vorndran           F 55-59     14/120     1:04:28       30:26       33:36   10:20     1:04:02
717   Karen Rank             F 50-54     23/131     1:04:25       30:50       33:14   10:20     1:04:03
718   Holly Metzger          F 30-34     69/195     1:04:25       30:50       33:14   10:20     1:04:03
719   Don Cox                M 50-54      34/67     1:04:56       31:23       32:41   10:20     1:04:04
720   Lisa Foldesi           F 45-49     22/109     1:05:16       32:41       31:24   10:21     1:04:05
721   Alison Crabtree        F 20-24      31/67     1:05:17       32:41       31:25   10:21     1:04:05
722   Beverly Murphy         F 60-64       5/70     1:04:30       30:42       33:24   10:21     1:04:06
723   Mike Foldesi           M 50-54      35/67     1:05:17       32:42       31:25   10:21     1:04:06
724   Amanda Plett           F 35-39     62/188     1:04:36       32:28       31:40   10:21     1:04:08
725   Tonja Ashton           F 45-49     23/109     1:04:46       31:53       32:17   10:21     1:04:10
726   Elandra Wurm           F 25-29     55/139     1:05:06       32:34       31:38   10:22     1:04:11
727   Jessica Hilt           F 25-29     56/139     1:04:34       32:10       32:05   10:22     1:04:14
728   Lisa Koop              F 35-39     63/188     1:04:58       30:53       33:23   10:22     1:04:15
729   Sarah Mohrman          F 35-39     64/188     1:04:40       32:07       32:11   10:23     1:04:18
730   Greg Vick              M 65-69       6/23     1:04:59       31:51       32:27   10:23     1:04:18
731   Constance Chapman      F 40-44     53/150     1:04:58       31:03       33:16   10:23     1:04:18
732   Kala Henney            F 35-39     65/188     1:06:27       31:21       32:58   10:23     1:04:19
733   Sam Spring             M 50-54      36/67     1:04:24       31:34       32:45   10:23     1:04:19
734   Richard Taylor         M 55-59      29/65     1:04:24       31:33       32:46   10:23     1:04:19
735   Aaron Barnholt         M 25-29      45/77     1:05:33       32:49       31:30   10:23     1:04:19
736   Danielle Smart         F 25-29     57/139     1:04:55       32:56       31:24   10:23     1:04:19
737   Renee Crum             F 30-34     70/195     1:05:07       32:25       31:56   10:23     1:04:21
738   Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54     24/131     1:04:34       31:26       32:58   10:24     1:04:23
739   Kristy Bloom           F 50-54     25/131     1:04:55       31:57       32:28   10:24     1:04:25
740   Gina Dundon            F 30-34     71/195     1:04:43       30:26       34:00   10:24     1:04:26
741   Ken Snyder             M 45-49      32/62     1:05:15       30:33       33:54   10:24     1:04:26
742   Kurtis King            M 30-34      60/84     1:05:41       32:49       31:38   10:24     1:04:26
743   Chris Snyder           F 40-44     54/150     1:05:15       30:34       33:53   10:24     1:04:27
744   Jacob Myers            M 30-34      61/84     1:05:29       32:48       31:40   10:24     1:04:27
745   Catherine Sallaz       F 50-54     26/131     1:04:55       30:17       34:11   10:24     1:04:28
746   Jeff Pictor            M 45-49      33/62     1:05:21       32:19       32:13   10:25     1:04:32
747   Kim Miller             F 50-54     27/131     1:05:56       32:25       32:07   10:25     1:04:32
748   Angela Hughes          F 40-44     55/150     1:05:33       31:35       32:58   10:25     1:04:32
749   Cheryle Culler         F 60-64       6/70     1:05:21       32:01       32:39   10:26     1:04:39
750   Tracia Gregory         F 35-39     66/188     1:05:16       31:43       32:59   10:26     1:04:42
751   John Arnold            M 45-49      34/62     1:06:07       31:45       32:58   10:27     1:04:42
752   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/10     1:05:37       32:11       32:32   10:27     1:04:42
753   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/10     1:05:37       32:11       32:32   10:27     1:04:43
754   Brad Stutzman          M 25-29      46/77     1:05:45       32:04       32:41   10:27     1:04:45
755   Audrea Graber          F 30-34     72/195     1:05:31       32:55       31:51   10:27     1:04:45
756   Beth Stutzman          F 25-29     58/139     1:05:45       32:05       32:41   10:27     1:04:46
757   Kris Fisher            F 45-49     24/109     1:05:10       31:30       33:16   10:27     1:04:46
758   Barbara Sloffer        F 55-59     15/120     1:05:11       31:30       33:17   10:27     1:04:46
759   Jessica Wrage          F 35-39     67/188     1:05:31       33:05       31:44   10:28     1:04:49
760   Ellen Michael          F 45-49     25/109     1:05:55       32:46       32:07   10:28     1:04:53
761   Jackie Scarbrough      F 50-54     28/131     1:05:46       31:40       33:16   10:29     1:04:56
762   Cindy Bockelman        F 35-39     68/188     1:05:47       31:41       33:16   10:29     1:04:56
763   Kevin Lentz            M 55-59      30/65     1:05:48       33:05       31:52   10:29     1:04:56
764   Tammy Bersel           F 35-39     69/188     1:05:48       31:40       33:17   10:29     1:04:56
765   Thomas MacKin          M 55-59      31/65     1:05:14       30:46       34:11   10:29     1:04:57
766   Amy Rupp               F 35-39     70/188     1:05:48       31:22       33:38   10:29     1:05:00
767   Kera Sutherland        F 30-34     73/195     1:06:31       31:47       33:14   10:29     1:05:00
768   Maria Ronquillo        F 35-39     71/188     1:05:16       31:37       33:24   10:30     1:05:01
769   Matthew Fronk          M 40-44      64/85     1:06:40       32:37       32:25   10:30     1:05:02
770   Michael Burch          M 45-49      35/62     1:05:38       30:59       34:04   10:30     1:05:02
771   Diane Kimmel           F 60-64       7/70     1:05:37       32:32       32:30   10:30     1:05:02
772   Kurt Beuchel           M 40-44      65/85     1:05:52       33:11       31:54   10:30     1:05:04
773   Courtney Chaffins      F 20-24      32/67     1:06:06       31:53       33:21   10:32     1:05:14
774   Kathy Birch            F 55-59     16/120     1:05:50       32:07       33:09   10:32     1:05:15
775   John Enwright          M 40-44      66/85     1:06:02       29:08       36:10   10:32     1:05:18
776   Michele Vince          F 35-39     72/188     1:06:26       32:50       32:30   10:33     1:05:19
777   Larry Matteson         M 55-59      32/65     1:05:51       30:53       34:27   10:33     1:05:20
778   Jamie Rongos           F 35-39     73/188     1:06:26       32:51       32:30   10:33     1:05:20
779   Craig Johnson          M 40-44      67/85     1:06:23       32:36       32:50   10:34     1:05:26
780   Amanda Jacoby          F 25-29     59/139     1:05:49       32:39       32:49   10:34     1:05:27
781   Riley Zent             F 01-14       5/13     1:06:31       31:53       33:35   10:34     1:05:27
782   Katy Forsythe          F 25-29     60/139     1:05:46       31:51       33:45   10:35     1:05:35
783   Alison Johnson         F 25-29     61/139     1:05:46       31:50       33:46   10:35     1:05:36
784   Abby Warner            F 30-34     74/195     1:06:10       30:26       35:11   10:35     1:05:37
785   Kylie Schley           F 25-29     62/139     1:06:25       30:20       35:20   10:36     1:05:40
786   Shirley Oyer           F 50-54     29/131     1:06:29       32:55       32:46   10:36     1:05:40
787   Stephen Oyer           M 50-54      37/67     1:06:29       32:56       32:46   10:36     1:05:41
788   Mark Scheumann         M 45-49      36/62     1:06:03       31:01       34:41   10:36     1:05:42
789   Denis Knuth            M 20-24      20/28     1:06:45       32:44       33:01   10:37     1:05:44
790   Stefanie Fitzgerald    F 25-29     63/139     1:05:46       32:02       33:45   10:37     1:05:46
791   Heidi Lough            F 30-34     75/195     1:06:30       32:59       32:48   10:37     1:05:46
792   Lela Crabtree-Guin     F 35-39     74/188     1:06:43       32:39       33:13   10:38     1:05:52
793   Kelli Stopher          F 35-39     75/188     1:06:43       32:40       33:13   10:38     1:05:53
794   Jeff Every             M 30-34      62/84     1:06:00       30:56       34:57   10:38     1:05:53
795   Jeff Smead             M 50-54      38/67     1:06:52       33:32       32:22   10:38     1:05:54
796   Ashli McCombs          F 30-34     76/195     1:06:21       32:07       33:48   10:38     1:05:54
797   Lisa Warren            F 55-59     17/120     1:06:56       32:55       33:02   10:39     1:05:56
798   Kristina Dearing       F 40-44     56/150     1:06:58       32:51       33:06   10:39     1:05:57
799   Andrea Womack          F 25-29     64/139     1:06:35       35:08       30:51   10:39     1:05:58
800   Kyi Htay               M 50-54      39/67     1:06:13       30:48       35:12   10:39     1:06:00
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801   Betty Lentz            F 55-59     18/120     1:06:56       33:01       33:02   10:40     1:06:03
802   John Drebenstedt       M 45-49      37/62     1:07:08       32:30       33:36   10:40     1:06:05
803   Kim Zabst              F 45-49     26/109     1:07:18       33:35       32:31   10:40     1:06:05
804   Kathryn Helfen         F 25-29     65/139     1:07:09       32:14       33:56   10:41     1:06:09
805   Brandi Menchhofer      F 35-39     76/188     1:08:10       31:56       34:16   10:41     1:06:12
806   Angie Davis            F 40-44     57/150     1:07:29       33:46       32:26   10:41     1:06:12
807   Carlos Medina          M 50-54      40/67     1:07:02       33:03       33:12   10:41     1:06:14
808   Rich Ernst             M 60-64      13/34     1:06:47       30:19       35:56   10:41     1:06:14
809   Ashley Gibson          F 30-34     77/195     1:06:38       32:38       33:37   10:42     1:06:15
810   Heather Drebenstedt    F 35-39     77/188     1:07:18       32:29       33:47   10:42     1:06:15
811   Alicia Bowie           F 25-29     66/139     1:06:26       32:47       33:31   10:42     1:06:17
812   Tamera Kuehnert        F 55-59     19/120     1:07:01       32:05       34:14   10:42     1:06:18
813   Tim Glassley           M 25-29      47/77     1:07:04       31:33       34:46   10:42     1:06:19
814   Belinda Bauman         F 45-49     27/109     1:06:31       32:14       34:06   10:42     1:06:19
815   Theo Braaten           M 50-54      41/67     1:08:06       32:59       33:22   10:42     1:06:20
816   Gary Knight            M 60-64      14/34     1:07:18       32:59       33:23   10:43     1:06:21
817   Susan Martin           F 55-59     20/120     4:08:09                           10:43     1:06:21
818   Katie Hacker           F 40-44     58/150     1:06:59       32:58       33:24   10:43     1:06:22
819   Angie Messer           F 40-44     59/150     1:06:59       32:58       33:24   10:43     1:06:22
820   Jillian Winter         F 30-34     78/195     1:06:46       32:08       34:15   10:43     1:06:22
821   Tina Allmandinger      F 45-49     28/109     1:07:00       33:05       33:18   10:43     1:06:23
822   Erick Rathgaber        M 35-39      60/82     1:08:46       34:29       31:55   10:43     1:06:24
823   Stephanie Gydesen      F 25-29     67/139     1:07:05       32:09       34:17   10:43     1:06:26
824   Sarah Jones            F 30-34     79/195     1:08:47       34:31       31:55   10:43     1:06:26
825   Doug Spieth            M 45-49      38/62     1:07:08       31:46       34:41   10:43     1:06:27
826   Cari Mansfield         F 30-34     80/195     1:06:35       33:01       33:28   10:44     1:06:29
827   Michele Schnelker      F 35-39     78/188     1:07:18       32:57       33:34   10:44     1:06:31
828   Heather Turk           F 35-39     79/188     1:07:31       31:54       34:40   10:44     1:06:33
829   Emily Osbun            F 30-34     81/195     1:07:47       32:32       34:02   10:45     1:06:33
830   Heather Johnson        F 35-39     80/188     1:07:37       35:11       31:23   10:45     1:06:34
831   Brandy Christlieb      F 30-34     82/195     1:07:08       32:31       34:04   10:45     1:06:34
832   Kirsten Moore          F 35-39     81/188     1:07:15       32:43       33:52   10:45     1:06:35
833   Jennifer Klinger       F 40-44     60/150     1:07:52       32:55       33:42   10:45     1:06:36
834   Eugene Thimlar         M 45-49      39/62     1:07:38       31:37       35:00   10:45     1:06:36
835   Jordan Brown           M 30-34      63/84     1:06:45       32:17       34:20   10:45     1:06:37
836   Tracie Reeb            F 45-49     29/109     1:07:30       33:10       33:29   10:45     1:06:39
837   Jonathan Ondracek      M 25-29      48/77     1:07:06       32:22       34:17   10:45     1:06:39
838   Rebekah Walker         F 20-24      33/67     1:07:10       31:20       35:20   10:46     1:06:40
839   Holly Pieri            F 40-44     61/150     1:07:46       31:00       35:43   10:46     1:06:43
840   Abbey Niebel           F 30-34     83/195     1:07:59       34:34       32:11   10:46     1:06:44
841   Jenny Tagtmeyer        F 30-34     84/195     1:07:41       32:36       34:10   10:46     1:06:45
842   Yessica Guzman         F 20-24      34/67     1:09:02       32:33       34:16   10:47     1:06:48
843   Kara Stechschulte      F 30-34     85/195     1:07:38       34:21       32:29   10:47     1:06:49
844   Barb Richardson        F 55-59     21/120     1:07:14       33:04       33:45   10:47     1:06:49
845   Jim Womack             M 35-39      61/82     1:07:27       35:08       31:43   10:47     1:06:51
846   Joann Cava             F 50-54     30/131     1:07:29       32:58       33:53   10:47     1:06:51
847   Debbie Odden           F 45-49     30/109     1:07:29       32:59       33:52   10:47     1:06:51
848   Leanne Franks          F 35-39     82/188     1:07:47       32:36       34:16   10:47     1:06:51
849   Katie Nelson           F 25-29     68/139     1:07:47       33:48       33:04   10:47     1:06:51
850   Julie Cox              F 50-54     31/131     1:08:07       33:44       33:10   10:48     1:06:54
851   Greg Munster           M 30-34      64/84     1:08:46       33:15       33:43   10:48     1:06:58
852   April Lass             F 40-44     62/150     1:08:15       34:00       32:59   10:49     1:06:59
853   Colleen Massoth        F 30-34     86/195     1:07:56       33:16       33:49   10:50     1:07:04
854   Darrell Douglas        M 65-69       7/23     1:08:00       34:12       32:55   10:50     1:07:06
855   Kathleen Douglas       F 65-69       3/31     1:08:00       34:12       32:55   10:50     1:07:06
856   Jordan Kurzen          F 35-39     83/188     1:07:35       32:27       34:40   10:50     1:07:06
857   Lindsey Yarde          F 20-24      35/67     1:08:01       33:22       33:48   10:50     1:07:09
858   Courtney Wisel         F 20-24      36/67     1:08:02       33:22       33:49   10:50     1:07:10
859   Brittany Bower         F 25-29     69/139     1:08:43       33:32       33:40   10:51     1:07:11
860   Johanna Atkinson       F 40-44     63/150     1:07:43       33:03       34:10   10:51     1:07:13
861   Stephanie Coppolino    F 55-59     22/120     1:08:20       31:52       35:21   10:51     1:07:13
862   Heather Cheesebrew     F 40-44     64/150     1:07:34       33:25       33:50   10:51     1:07:14
863   Lindsay Bloom          F 35-39     84/188     1:07:34       33:24       33:51   10:51     1:07:14
864   Kelly Bogenschutz      F 35-39     85/188     1:07:45       33:24       33:53   10:51     1:07:16
865   Amanda Riebe           F 25-29     70/139     1:07:54       33:43       33:36   10:52     1:07:19
866   Tammy Conti            F 55-59     23/120     1:08:05       33:04       34:18   10:52     1:07:22
867   Maddie Collins         F 25-29     71/139     1:08:08       30:10       37:15   10:53     1:07:25
868   Daniel Mathis          M 25-29      49/77     1:08:08       30:09       37:16   10:53     1:07:25
869   Caroline Le            F 30-34     87/195     1:08:28       32:57       34:29   10:53     1:07:26
870   Laurie Scagnoli        F 25-29     72/139     1:07:55       34:13       33:13   10:53     1:07:26
871   Barrie Peterson        M 70-74        1/3     1:08:09       33:23       34:05   10:53     1:07:27
872   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/10     1:08:37       32:57       34:36   10:54     1:07:32
873   Pat Terveer            M 60-64      15/34     1:08:37       32:57       34:36   10:54     1:07:33
874   Randy Birch            M 55-59      33/65     1:08:11       33:25       34:12   10:55     1:07:37
875   Paul Camp              M 55-59      34/65     1:09:54       34:39       33:01   10:55     1:07:40
876   Tim Zink               M 25-29      50/77     1:07:51       31:08       36:34   10:55     1:07:41
877   Thomas Schlosser       M 30-34      65/84     1:08:51       34:18       33:26   10:56     1:07:43
878   Betsy Schlosser        F 25-29     73/139     1:08:51       34:19       33:26   10:56     1:07:44
879   Whitley Weikart        F 30-34     88/195     1:09:49       35:00       32:48   10:57     1:07:48
880   Judith Hey             F 60-64       8/70     1:08:29       33:11       34:40   10:57     1:07:51
881   Amanda Goebel          F 25-29     74/139     1:08:42       33:16       34:35   10:57     1:07:51
882   Cherish Howell         F 30-34     89/195     1:08:42       33:14       34:37   10:57     1:07:51
883   Marcus Boatman         M 40-44      68/85     1:09:08       36:19       31:33   10:57     1:07:52
884   Michael Green          M 30-34      66/84     1:08:48       32:35       35:20   10:58     1:07:55
885   Stacie McAfee          F 30-34     90/195     1:08:34       33:10       34:46   10:58     1:07:55
886   Madison Galbraith      F 25-29     75/139     1:08:34       33:11       34:44   10:58     1:07:55
887   Forrest Wise           M 45-49      40/62     1:08:26       32:46       35:11   10:58     1:07:57
888   Brock Snyder           M 15-19      15/18     1:10:01       33:26       34:34   10:58     1:07:59
889   Mark Baker             M 40-44      69/85     1:09:01       33:03       34:57   10:58     1:07:59
890   Bruce McNamara         M 45-49      41/62     1:08:31       32:55       35:05   10:58     1:07:59
891   Ashley Ditton          F 20-24      37/67     1:10:00       35:01       33:00   10:59     1:08:00
892   Linda Alexander        F 50-54     32/131     1:08:47       32:32       35:30   10:59     1:08:02
893   Rachel Coy             F 30-34     91/195     1:08:25       35:40       32:23   10:59     1:08:02
894   Maureen Halstead       F 50-54     33/131     1:08:51       32:32       35:34   10:59     1:08:05
895   Bonnie Doerffler       F 55-59     24/120     1:09:24       33:40       34:27   11:00     1:08:06
896   Katherine Hoch         F 35-39     86/188     1:09:19       34:34       33:40   11:01     1:08:14
897   Joey Jacobs            M 45-49      42/62     1:08:46       35:37       32:38   11:01     1:08:14
898   Heather Jacobs         F 20-24      38/67     1:08:46       35:35       32:40   11:01     1:08:14
899   Joey Jacobs            M 20-24      21/28     1:08:46       35:36       32:39   11:01     1:08:15
900   Kathy Grooms           F 60-64       9/70     1:08:50       33:48       34:28   11:01     1:08:15
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901   Jonathan Miller        M 25-29      51/77     1:09:00       34:04       34:13   11:01     1:08:16
902   Sarah Neuhauser        F 35-39     87/188     1:09:19       34:39       33:38   11:01     1:08:16
903   Keith Miller           M 50-54      42/67     1:09:00       34:04       34:13   11:01     1:08:17
904   Jo Etta Herrmann       F 40-44     65/150     1:08:31       32:56       35:27   11:02     1:08:22
905   Dana Reuter            F 25-29     76/139     1:09:33       33:34       34:49   11:02     1:08:23
906   Missy Maldeney         F 40-44     66/150     1:09:34       33:35       34:49   11:02     1:08:24
907   Betty Nelson           F 65-69       4/31     1:09:06       33:29       34:57   11:03     1:08:25
908   Lyndsay Cross          F 25-29     77/139     1:09:46       34:31       33:56   11:03     1:08:26
909   Michelle Schini        F 30-34     92/195     1:09:15       34:06       34:24   11:03     1:08:29
910   Susan Link             F 55-59     25/120     1:09:46       33:53       34:37   11:03     1:08:30
911   Lindsay Lepley         F 30-34     93/195     1:09:07       35:15       33:15   11:03     1:08:30
912   Steven M. Butler Sr    M 65-69       8/23     1:08:57       34:37       33:57   11:04     1:08:34
913   Marsha Gehring         F 60-64      10/70     1:09:50       32:57       35:38   11:04     1:08:35
914   Erin Chapla            F 40-44     67/150     1:09:38       33:28       35:08   11:04     1:08:36
915   Jessica Sandoval       F 25-29     78/139     1:09:37       34:10       34:32   11:05     1:08:42
916   Jennyfer Balkema       F 35-39     88/188     1:09:40       32:27       36:16   11:05     1:08:43
917   Michael Combs          M 30-34      67/84     1:09:31       33:56       34:48   11:05     1:08:43
918   Marinel Shepherd       F 35-39     89/188     1:09:03       33:45       35:00   11:06     1:08:45
919   Molly Yaruchyk         F 35-39     90/188     1:10:35       34:14       34:33   11:06     1:08:47
920   Lindsay Herr           F 35-39     91/188     1:10:35       34:15       34:33   11:06     1:08:47
921   Liz Fuze               F 50-54     34/131     1:09:28       35:10       33:41   11:07     1:08:51
922   Linda Wilson           F 55-59     26/120     1:09:45       34:01       34:55   11:07     1:08:55
923   Miranda Doty           F 30-34     94/195     1:10:04       36:08       32:53   11:08     1:09:00
924   MacKenzie Smith        F 20-24      39/67     1:09:18       32:48       36:13   11:08     1:09:01
925   Christi Frew           F 50-54     35/131     1:09:58       33:54       35:11   11:09     1:09:05
926   Lacey Oberley          F 30-34     95/195     1:09:39       33:04       36:02   11:09     1:09:06
927   Jessica Hardesty       F 30-34     96/195     1:09:52       34:42       34:25   11:09     1:09:06
928   Julie Fraze            F 40-44     68/150     1:09:48       33:33       35:45   11:11     1:09:18
929   Michael Nusbaum        M 20-24      22/28     1:10:32       32:54       36:26   11:11     1:09:19
930   Yury Krotov            M 45-49      43/62     1:10:04       33:11       36:09   11:11     1:09:20
931   Joseph Sordelet        M 25-29      52/77     1:10:06       32:55       36:27   11:12     1:09:21
932   Amy Sordelet           F 25-29     79/139     1:10:06       33:33       35:50   11:12     1:09:22
933   Jason Rischling        M 30-34      68/84     1:10:28       35:11       34:11   11:12     1:09:22
934   Rodney Burkhardt       M 40-44      70/85     1:10:29       30:24       39:02   11:12     1:09:25
935   Mimi McLain            F 50-54     36/131     1:10:11       34:18       35:12   11:13     1:09:29
936   Jessica Meerzo         F 35-39     92/188     1:10:26       34:39       34:52   11:13     1:09:30
937   Judith Pownall         F 55-59     27/120     1:09:34       35:23       34:07   11:13     1:09:30
938   Christy Gripp          F 55-59     28/120     1:10:41       32:50       36:41   11:13     1:09:30
939   Dale Marano            M 50-54      43/67     1:10:50       33:21       36:10   11:13     1:09:31
940   Alice Marano           F 50-54     37/131     1:10:51       33:21       36:12   11:13     1:09:32
941   Tara Floor             F 30-34     97/195     1:10:06       35:03       34:31   11:13     1:09:33
942   Samantha Deselm        F 25-29     80/139     1:10:07       35:03       34:31   11:14     1:09:33
943   Breanna Kellenberger   F 30-34     98/195     1:10:07       35:04       34:31   11:14     1:09:34
944   Terry Knepp            M 50-54      44/67     1:10:40       34:43       34:53   11:14     1:09:35
945   Amanda Follrod         F 30-34     99/195     1:10:30       35:33       34:03   11:14     1:09:36
946   Sarah Horacek          F 35-39     93/188     1:10:30       35:32       34:04   11:14     1:09:36
947   Natalie Anderson       F 20-24      40/67     1:10:26       33:32       36:06   11:14     1:09:38
948   Jaime Suvar            F 35-39     94/188     1:10:50       34:45       34:55   11:15     1:09:39
949   Elizabeth Murphy       F 20-24      41/67     1:10:25       34:48       34:57   11:15     1:09:45
950   Jorden Halstead        M 50-54      45/67     1:10:47       34:28       35:20   11:16     1:09:47
951   Matt Getts             M 45-49      44/62     1:10:46       34:31       35:18   11:16     1:09:48
952   Michelle Octaviano     F 40-44     69/150     1:10:36       34:06       35:43   11:16     1:09:49
953   Jessica Black          F 30-34    100/195     1:10:31       34:18       35:31   11:16     1:09:49
954   Hope Osborn            F 55-59     29/120     1:10:38       34:12       35:37   11:16     1:09:49
955   Carrie Wetter          F 45-49     31/109     1:10:53       34:19       35:30   11:16     1:09:49
956   Michael Massey         M 35-39      62/82     1:10:07       35:43       34:07   11:16     1:09:50
957   Walter Fisher          M 30-34      69/84     1:10:53       34:15       35:38   11:17     1:09:52
958   Ann Welty              F 40-44     70/150     1:10:57       34:19       35:34   11:17     1:09:53
959   Tiffany Liffick        F 25-29     81/139     1:11:39       35:34       34:23   11:17     1:09:56
960   Brian Liffick          M 25-29      53/77     1:11:40       35:59       33:58   11:17     1:09:57
961   Audrey Stucky          F 20-24      42/67     1:10:37       32:09       37:49   11:17     1:09:58
962   Melissa Eckroth        F 40-44     71/150     1:11:06       35:03       34:58   11:18     1:10:00
963   Amanda Hamilton        F 20-24      43/67     1:10:07       31:32       38:30   11:18     1:10:02
964   Melissa Shaw           F 35-39     95/188     1:10:50       32:55       37:08   11:18     1:10:03
965   Heather Rogers         F 30-34    101/195     1:10:39       33:46       36:20   11:19     1:10:06
966   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/10     1:11:45       35:07       35:07   11:20     1:10:14
967   Amanda Tussing         F 25-29     82/139     1:11:19       35:13       35:03   11:20     1:10:15
968   Julie Crismore         F 30-34    102/195     1:11:19       35:13       35:03   11:20     1:10:15
969   Tony Crawford          M 50-54      46/67     1:10:40       33:39       36:38   11:20     1:10:16
970   Stacey Holifield       F 35-39     96/188     1:11:11       32:49       37:28   11:21     1:10:17
971   Vicki Troyer           F 50-54     38/131     1:11:14       34:19       36:01   11:21     1:10:19
972   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/10     1:10:49       33:48       36:34   11:21     1:10:22
973   Lori Bantz             F 35-39     97/188     1:10:48       33:49       36:33   11:21     1:10:22
974   Brandi Michael         F 25-29     83/139     1:11:24       34:44       35:40   11:22     1:10:24
975   Heyde Mitchell         F 30-34    103/195     1:10:47       33:41       36:46   11:22     1:10:27
976   Stephanie Scheumann    F 40-44     72/150     1:11:54       35:52       34:40   11:23     1:10:31
977   Joan Klein             F 50-54     39/131     1:11:21       34:49       35:43   11:23     1:10:32
978   Vicki Marquart         F 45-49     32/109     1:12:55       35:44       34:51   11:23     1:10:34
979   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/10     1:12:15       35:35       35:07   11:25     1:10:42
980   Gloria Millspaugh      F 50-54     40/131     1:12:15       35:34       35:08   11:25     1:10:42
981   Leslie Chalfant        F 35-39     98/188     1:10:51       34:33       36:10   11:25     1:10:42
982   Sara Bentz             F 40-44     73/150     1:10:51       34:32       36:11   11:25     1:10:43
983   Michelle Banks         F 30-34    104/195     1:11:30       34:49       35:56   11:25     1:10:44
984   Alyse Dove             F 25-29     84/139     1:12:01       34:38       36:09   11:25     1:10:46
985   Julie Uetrecht         F 50-54     41/131     1:12:15       35:21       35:29   11:26     1:10:50
986   Amy Vail               F 30-34    105/195     1:11:36       34:50       36:01   11:26     1:10:50
987   Shelly Tighe           F 55-59     30/120     1:12:15       35:21       35:30   11:26     1:10:51
988   Sara Smead             F 45-49     33/109     1:11:49       33:43       37:08   11:26     1:10:51
989   Amy Shurley            F 30-34    106/195     1:11:39       34:50       36:04   11:26     1:10:53
990   Mariam Schmitz         F 40-44     74/150     1:12:18       35:52       35:04   11:27     1:10:56
991   Rebecca Cameron        F 45-49     34/109     1:11:13       35:19       35:37   11:27     1:10:56
992   Meredith Boyles        F 30-34    107/195     1:12:03       36:09       34:50   11:27     1:10:59
993   Brooke Walter          F 25-29     85/139     1:12:18       35:30       35:36   11:28     1:11:06
994   Kyle Richardson        M 25-29      54/77     1:12:09       35:57       35:14   11:29     1:11:10
995   Hollie Lobrillo        F 25-29     86/139     1:11:52       34:41       36:31   11:29     1:11:12
996   Rachel Maggard         F 35-39     99/188     1:12:14       36:10       35:07   11:30     1:11:16
997   Naundus Schwartz       F 40-44     75/150     1:12:14       36:09       35:08   11:30     1:11:16
998   John Belote            M 50-54      47/67     1:12:36       35:55       35:27   11:31     1:11:21
999   Anna Belote            F 40-44     76/150     1:12:36       35:55       35:27   11:31     1:11:21
1000  Pete Groth             M 75-79        2/5     1:12:30       35:32       35:49   11:31     1:11:21
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1001  Roger Reece            M 50-54      48/67     1:12:06       34:55       36:27   11:31     1:11:21
1002  Amanda Apple           F 30-34    108/195     1:12:16       34:48       36:35   11:31     1:11:22
1003  John Wilson            M 45-49      45/62     1:12:41       35:55       35:31   11:32     1:11:25
1004  Mary Roy               F 25-29     87/139     1:12:58       35:02       36:29   11:32     1:11:30
1005  Logan Heim             M 25-29      55/77     1:12:59       35:00       36:31   11:32     1:11:30
1006  Dawn Etzel             F 30-34    109/195     1:12:41       35:15       36:19   11:33     1:11:33
1007  Lynette Mankey         F 50-54     42/131     1:12:35       34:44       36:51   11:33     1:11:34
1008  Heather Menshy         F 35-39    100/188     1:11:43       33:35       38:00   11:33     1:11:35
1009  Micki Gongaware        F 40-44     77/150     1:12:36       35:35       36:05   11:34     1:11:40
1010  Stephanie Brickley     F 30-34    110/195     1:12:31       34:50       36:53   11:34     1:11:42
1011  Kelli Rouch            F 30-34    111/195     1:12:31       35:22       36:23   11:35     1:11:44
1012  Sarah Garringer        F 45-49     35/109     1:12:09       36:11       35:36   11:35     1:11:46
1013  Karen Zawodni          F 55-59     31/120     1:13:05       36:31       35:18   11:35     1:11:49
1014  Shelene Ruggio         F 50-54     43/131     1:12:21       34:43       37:10   11:36     1:11:52
1015  Bethany Stoller        F 25-29     88/139     1:13:09       36:17       35:37   11:36     1:11:53
1016  Elizabeth Brooks       F 35-39    101/188     1:12:17       36:11       35:44   11:36     1:11:54
1017  Tom Jones              M 50-54      49/67     1:12:20       28:02       43:54   11:36     1:11:55
1018  Beth Schneider         F 35-39    102/188     1:12:58       34:06       37:50   11:36     1:11:55
1019  Aaron Reidenbach       M 30-34      70/84     1:13:15       34:03       37:53   11:37     1:11:56
1020  Jennifer Bell          F 40-44     78/150     1:12:46       35:23       36:34   11:37     1:11:56
1021  Jeff Schneider         M 35-39      63/82     1:12:58       34:07       37:50   11:37     1:11:56
1022  Linda Mock             F 65-69       5/31     1:12:38       34:41       37:17   11:37     1:11:57
1023  Jessica Dill           F 30-34    112/195     1:14:07       36:09       35:51   11:37     1:11:59
1024  Amy Cutler             F 35-39    103/188     1:12:26       36:12       35:51   11:38     1:12:03
1025  Tara Riehm             F 40-44     79/150     1:13:00       35:35       36:28   11:38     1:12:03
1026  Reyanna Maxwell        F 01-14       6/13     1:13:02       34:39       37:26   11:38     1:12:04
1027  Daniell Squires        F 35-39    104/188     1:12:52       34:41       37:28   11:39     1:12:09
1028  Jamie Baines           F 35-39    105/188     1:12:52       34:42       37:27   11:39     1:12:09
1029  Nathan Johnson         M 20-24      23/28     1:26:10       34:23       37:47   11:39     1:12:10
1030  Kelly Beakas           F 50-54     44/131     1:12:54       36:30       35:41   11:39     1:12:11
1031  Amy Weiler             F 55-59     32/120     1:12:55       36:30       35:41   11:39     1:12:11
1032  Chris Larue            M 45-49      46/62     1:13:33       36:52       35:21   11:39     1:12:12
1033  Diann Solloway         F 50-54     45/131     1:13:09       35:16       36:58   11:39     1:12:13
1034  Kellie Konopacki       F 30-34    113/195     1:13:20       35:21       36:55   11:40     1:12:15
1035  Jessica Waggoner       F 25-29     89/139     1:12:57       35:31       36:46   11:40     1:12:16
1036  Michael Busz           M 35-39      64/82     1:12:43       33:30       38:49   11:40     1:12:19
1037  Liz Murray             F 50-54     46/131     1:13:35       36:00       36:21   11:41     1:12:21
1038  Jessica Diaz           F 30-34    114/195     1:14:40       36:05       36:18   11:41     1:12:22
1039  Tracy Houser           F 45-49     36/109     1:14:12       35:44       36:39   11:41     1:12:23
1040  Stacy Wiley            F 35-39    106/188     1:14:12       35:44       36:39   11:41     1:12:23
1041  Deborah Webb           F 55-59     33/120     1:12:56       34:56       37:34   11:42     1:12:30
1042  Lauren Gardier         F 25-29     90/139     1:13:42       35:53       36:38   11:42     1:12:31
1043  Britny Berndt          F 25-29     91/139     1:13:12       33:41       38:52   11:43     1:12:33
1044  Claudia Candito        F 25-29     92/139     1:13:39       34:02       38:32   11:43     1:12:33
1045  Andy Morris            M 35-39      65/82     1:14:24       35:34       37:13   11:45     1:12:46
1046  Rebekah Holmes         F 45-49     37/109     1:14:38       36:13       36:34   11:45     1:12:47
1047  Sharon Shie            F 50-54     47/131     1:14:40       34:58       37:50   11:45     1:12:47
1048  August Eaton           M 30-34      71/84     1:14:18       36:36       36:12   11:45     1:12:47
1049  Lindsey Rauch          F 30-34    115/195     1:14:14       36:20       36:31   11:45     1:12:51
1050  Leeanne Woodward       F 35-39    107/188     1:14:22       35:19       37:33   11:45     1:12:51
1051  Brian Brandon          M 30-34      72/84     1:13:24       34:55       38:02   11:46     1:12:56
1052  Brenda Springer        F 50-54     48/131     1:14:06       35:55       37:03   11:46     1:12:58
1053  Wendell Springer       M 55-59      35/65     1:14:06       35:55       37:03   11:46     1:12:58
1054  Gina Ludlow            F 30-34    116/195     1:13:53       34:50       38:10   11:47     1:13:00
1055  Larry Piano            M 65-69       9/23     1:13:54       34:49       38:12   11:47     1:13:00
1056  Stephanie Glasper      F 30-34    117/195     1:13:57       35:59       37:06   11:48     1:13:04
1057  Jessica Barkdull       F 35-39    108/188     1:14:40       35:21       37:46   11:48     1:13:06
1058  Ashley Brown           F 30-34    118/195     1:14:10       36:05       37:03   11:48     1:13:07
1059  Anne Carolus           F 50-54     49/131     1:13:30       36:18       36:51   11:48     1:13:09
1060  Sam Harder             M 60-64      16/34     1:14:19       34:34       38:36   11:49     1:13:10
1061  Kathy Siri             F 45-49     38/109     1:13:39       34:55       38:17   11:49     1:13:12
1062  Jerry Berghoff         M 45-49      47/62     1:14:20       35:49       37:24   11:49     1:13:13
1063  Melanie Tweedie        F 30-34    119/195     1:14:51       35:20       37:58   11:50     1:13:17
1064  Marci Burch            F 45-49     39/109     1:14:20       35:57       37:23   11:50     1:13:20
1065  William Ross           M 50-54      50/67     1:14:54       41:29       31:51   11:50     1:13:20
1066  Vicki Cale             F 45-49     40/109     1:14:20       35:58       37:23   11:50     1:13:21
1067  Emily Osborn           F 25-29     93/139     1:14:19       36:00       37:21   11:50     1:13:21
1068  Gordon Cooper          M 45-49      48/62     1:15:57       35:55       37:29   11:51     1:13:23
1069  Linda Cooper           F 45-49     41/109     1:15:58       35:56       37:27   11:51     1:13:23
1070  Michael Cleaver        M 55-59      36/65     1:15:21       37:56       35:27   11:51     1:13:23
1071  Jill Slagel            F 45-49     42/109     1:15:20       37:59       35:26   11:51     1:13:24
1072  Barb Buss              F 45-49     43/109     1:13:55       34:57       38:32   11:51     1:13:28
1073  Megan Schamerloh       F 30-34    120/195     1:14:43       36:00       37:35   11:52     1:13:34
1074  Patty Berghoff         F 40-44     80/150     1:14:43       35:50       37:47   11:53     1:13:36
1075  Jennifer Geer          F 40-44     81/150     1:14:54       39:01       34:37   11:53     1:13:37
1076  Jennifer Lange         F 15-19        7/9     1:14:17       29:36       44:02   11:53     1:13:37
1077  Danyelle Hoffmann      F 25-29     94/139     1:14:40       35:11       38:28   11:53     1:13:38
1078  Elizabeth Roebel       F 30-34    121/195     1:13:44       36:03       37:36   11:53     1:13:39
1079  Laura Ehle             F 45-49     44/109     1:14:35       37:09       36:33   11:54     1:13:42
1080  Lori Locke             F 40-44     82/150     1:14:35       37:09       36:33   11:54     1:13:42
1081  Kristi Eaton           F 30-34    122/195     1:15:13       36:38       37:04   11:54     1:13:42
1082  Nathan Ingalls         M 30-34      73/84     1:15:07       37:47       35:58   11:54     1:13:45
1083  Lori Dove              F 55-59     34/120     1:15:04       36:51       36:59   11:55     1:13:50
1084  Alexandra Zawodni      F 20-24      44/67     1:15:10       36:31       37:22   11:55     1:13:53
1085  Matt Wojewuczki        M 45-49      49/62     1:15:04       35:33       38:21   11:56     1:13:54
1086  Sue Wojewuczki         F 45-49     45/109     1:15:04       35:33       38:22   11:56     1:13:54
1087  Andy Russell           M 25-29      56/77     1:14:46       37:05       36:53   11:56     1:13:57
1088  Rebekah Thomas         F 35-39    109/188     1:14:24       35:56       38:02   11:56     1:13:57
1089  Jeremy Kaylor          M 40-44      71/85     1:14:24       35:56       38:02   11:56     1:13:57
1090  James Wade             M 40-44      72/85     1:15:23       37:03       36:55   11:56     1:13:58
1091  Jamie Wilson           F 35-39    110/188     1:15:05       34:22       39:43   11:57     1:14:05
1092  Melba Thomas           F 45-49     46/109     1:15:26       35:38       38:34   11:58     1:14:11
1093  Andrew Rivera          M 20-24      24/28     1:14:41       35:30       38:43   11:59     1:14:13
1094  Julianne Lemay         F 30-34    123/195     1:15:17       36:43       37:37   12:00     1:14:19
1095  Nicole Preston         F 25-29     95/139     1:15:17       36:44       37:37   12:00     1:14:20
1096  Amanda Munoz           F 35-39    111/188     1:15:48       35:42       38:39   12:00     1:14:20
1097  Katrina Ladendorf      F 35-39    112/188     1:14:28       35:57       38:24   12:00     1:14:20
1098  Nathan Bacon           M 30-34      74/84     1:14:50       35:30       38:52   12:00     1:14:22
1099  Heather Cook           F 35-39    113/188     1:15:27       36:52       37:32   12:00     1:14:23
1100  Kelsey Hollowell       F 20-24      45/67     1:15:43       34:52       39:34   12:01     1:14:25
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1101  Cayla Kedik            F 30-34    124/195     1:15:21       33:43       40:44   12:01     1:14:26
1102  Emily Evans            F 30-34    125/195     1:16:16       36:39       37:54   12:02     1:14:33
1103  Pam Potts              F 55-59     35/120     1:15:43       37:51       36:44   12:02     1:14:35
1104  Eric Hill              M 20-24      25/28     1:15:42       35:19       39:17   12:02     1:14:35
1105  Donna Hamm             F 50-54     50/131     1:15:53       36:05       38:42   12:04     1:14:46
1106  Victoria Rundquist     F 20-24      46/67     1:16:06       34:52       39:57   12:04     1:14:48
1107  Jennifer Beal          F 50-54     51/131     1:16:18       37:18       37:35   12:05     1:14:52
1108  Robert Nunez           M 50-54      51/67     1:15:28       36:37       38:17   12:05     1:14:53
1109  Cristal Reader         F 35-39    114/188     1:15:04       35:28       39:26   12:05     1:14:54
1110  Claire Ott             F 35-39    115/188     1:15:34       37:38       37:16   12:05     1:14:54
1111  Dave Bowman            M 40-44      73/85     1:15:48       36:08       38:52   12:06     1:14:59
1112  Erin Munster           F 30-34    126/195     1:16:48       35:05       39:56   12:06     1:15:00
1113  Melissa Wolfe          F 25-29     96/139     1:15:27       36:24       38:39   12:07     1:15:02
1114  Tish Kalita            F 30-34    127/195     1:15:58       37:08       37:54   12:07     1:15:02
1115  Danielle White         F 25-29     97/139     1:15:58       37:08       37:55   12:07     1:15:02
1116  Patty Gardner          F 40-44     83/150     1:15:08       35:52       39:12   12:07     1:15:04
1117  Chris George           F 45-49     47/109     1:15:24       36:08       38:59   12:07     1:15:07
1118  Tyler Holdgreve        M 30-34      75/84     1:15:32       33:57       41:12   12:08     1:15:09
1119  Trisha Trout           F 20-24      47/67     1:16:05       36:18       38:52   12:08     1:15:10
1120  Joe Foltz              M 20-24      26/28     1:16:46       41:08       34:02   12:08     1:15:10
1121  Todd Battershell       M 45-49      50/62     1:16:21       37:36       37:36   12:08     1:15:11
1122  Nick Chapman           M 01-14       9/15     1:15:53       36:02       39:11   12:08     1:15:12
1123  Emily Kyburz           F 25-29     98/139     1:15:41       35:17       40:03   12:09     1:15:20
1124  Maelynn Fries          F 45-49     48/109     1:16:38       37:46       37:40   12:10     1:15:26
1125  Lauren Davis           F 30-34    128/195     1:16:00       36:24       39:11   12:12     1:15:35
1126  Thomas Stuff           M 40-44      74/85     1:16:33       35:59       39:37   12:12     1:15:36
1127  Cheryl Porter          F 55-59     36/120     1:17:00       36:55       38:42   12:12     1:15:37
1128  Andrea Graves          F 30-34    129/195     1:16:00       35:56       39:43   12:12     1:15:38
1129  Jessica Brenn          F 20-24      48/67     1:17:29       38:06       37:34   12:12     1:15:39
1130  Brian Klender          M 45-49      51/62     1:15:56       37:58       37:42   12:13     1:15:39
1131  Jacquelyn Thompson     F 35-39    116/188     1:16:56       38:44       37:05   12:14     1:15:49
1132  Deb Pesick             F 35-39    117/188     1:17:32       36:49       39:03   12:15     1:15:52
1133  Elizabeth Gross        F 20-24      49/67     1:17:09       36:55       38:58   12:15     1:15:52
1134  Kimberly Bennett       F 25-29     99/139     1:17:09       36:55       38:58   12:15     1:15:53
1135  Jenny Wade             F 25-29    100/139     1:17:21       39:36       36:19   12:15     1:15:54
1136  Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49     49/109     1:17:10       37:45       38:13   12:16     1:15:58
1137  Stacey Edwards         F 35-39    118/188     1:17:11       37:45       38:14   12:16     1:15:58
1138  Tyler Heim             M 25-29      57/77     1:17:29       36:22       39:37   12:16     1:15:59
1139  Laurie Carter          F 35-39    119/188     1:17:39       36:51       39:09   12:16     1:15:59
1140  Sarah Hooley           F 30-34    130/195     1:16:29       35:57       40:05   12:16     1:16:01
1141  Jasmina Sakinovic      F 25-29    101/139     1:16:12       38:17       37:45   12:16     1:16:02
1142  Lindsey Ross           F 20-24      50/67     1:17:35       36:47       39:17   12:16     1:16:03
1143  Belinda Volz           F 65-69       6/31     1:17:36       37:53       38:12   12:17     1:16:04
1144  Alisa Cockerill        F 40-44     84/150     1:17:17       38:52       37:14   12:17     1:16:06
1145  Lyndsey Thrash         F 30-34    131/195     1:17:17       38:53       37:13   12:17     1:16:06
1146  Natalie Chevalier      F 25-29    102/139     1:17:22       36:54       39:12   12:17     1:16:06
1147  Shane Elmore           M 30-34      76/84     1:17:14       38:30       37:38   12:17     1:16:07
1148  Kristi Wittwer         F 30-34    132/195     1:17:14       38:08       38:02   12:17     1:16:09
1149  Sarah Wittwer          F 20-24      51/67     1:17:15       38:08       38:02   12:17     1:16:10
1150  Ben Kaplansky          M 25-29      58/77     1:16:26       38:36       37:37   12:18     1:16:12
1151  Don Frew               M 50-54      52/67     1:17:06       35:44       40:28   12:18     1:16:12
1152  Tonsha Dufor           F 40-44     85/150     1:17:20       35:47       40:26   12:18     1:16:13
1153  Shanon Fisher          F 35-39    120/188     1:17:19       38:29       37:47   12:18     1:16:16
1154  Cathy Prange           F 55-59     37/120     1:17:50       38:41       37:39   12:19     1:16:20
1155  Steven J Hall Ii       M 40-44      75/85     1:18:50       37:12       39:09   12:19     1:16:20
1156  Jessica Murphy         F 20-24      52/67     1:17:07       35:04       41:17   12:19     1:16:20
1157  Alicia Jones           F 30-34    133/195     1:17:38       36:40       39:41   12:19     1:16:21
1158  Gary Simonds           M 35-39      66/82     1:18:54       38:20       38:01   12:19     1:16:21
1159  Becky Simonds          F 30-34    134/195     1:18:53       38:21       38:01   12:19     1:16:21
1160  Tarryn Perez           F 30-34    135/195     1:17:50       36:22       40:01   12:20     1:16:23
1161  Jeremy Hodges          M 40-44      76/85     1:18:09       40:13       36:13   12:20     1:16:25
1162  Anusha Valluru         F 40-44     86/150     1:17:05       37:07       39:21   12:20     1:16:27
1163  Amanda Barcus          F 30-34    136/195     1:17:54       37:07       39:22   12:21     1:16:29
1164  Justine Kuzniar        F 25-29    103/139     1:17:52       39:09       37:30   12:22     1:16:38
1165  Rhonda Hall            F 40-44     87/150     1:19:08       37:15       39:25   12:22     1:16:39
1166  Cheri Hensler          F 45-49     50/109     1:18:16       38:22       38:25   12:23     1:16:46
1167  Kelly Watts            F 45-49     51/109     1:18:20       39:14       37:37   12:24     1:16:51
1168  Stephanie Wielosinski  F 30-34    137/195     1:18:02       36:22       40:30   12:24     1:16:52
1169  Michael Fahlsing       M 50-54      53/67     1:17:24       36:52       40:00   12:24     1:16:52
1170  Michael Jarrett        M 55-59      37/65     1:18:34       37:14       39:43   12:25     1:16:56
1171  Cassandra Crider       F 30-34    138/195     1:18:34       37:15       39:42   12:25     1:16:57
1172  Caeden Crider          M 01-14      10/15     1:18:34       37:15       39:42   12:25     1:16:57
1173  Cheryl Jarrett         F 55-59     38/120     1:18:34       37:10       39:49   12:25     1:16:58
1174  Don Ehlerding          M 65-69      10/23     1:18:03       38:07       38:57   12:26     1:17:04
1175  Mary Kay Ehlerding     F 65-69       7/31     1:18:03       38:09       38:56   12:26     1:17:04
1176  Allen Donnelly         M 50-54      54/67     1:18:27                           12:26     1:17:04
1177  Susan Keck             F 60-64      11/70     1:18:33       39:36       37:31   12:27     1:17:07
1178  Dan Preuett            M 20-24      27/28     1:18:39       37:53       39:19   12:28     1:17:12
1179  Wes Reynolds           M 25-29      59/77     1:18:39       37:52       39:21   12:28     1:17:12
1180  Deborah Couture        F 50-54     52/131     1:17:55       36:56       40:18   12:28     1:17:13
1181  Bud Stiffler           M 75-79        3/5     1:18:48       37:47       39:27   12:28     1:17:13
1182  Eric Manojlovic        M 45-49      52/62     1:17:43       37:20       39:56   12:28     1:17:16
1183  Ken Beery              M 70-74        2/3     1:18:27       37:39       39:39   12:28     1:17:17
1184  Kendra Battershell     F 45-49     52/109     1:18:27       37:41       39:37   12:28     1:17:18
1185  Rebekah Rakoczy        F 25-29    104/139     1:18:13       37:33       39:50   12:29     1:17:22
1186  Michelle Olson         F 50-54     53/131     1:18:28       36:55       40:31   12:30     1:17:25
1187  Doug Powers            M 60-64      17/34     1:18:47       38:04       39:22   12:30     1:17:25
1188  Abby Powers            F 55-59     39/120     1:18:47       38:02       39:24   12:30     1:17:26
1189  Lindsey Riffell        F 20-24      53/67     1:18:28       37:31       39:56   12:30     1:17:26
1190  Brooke Riffell         F 45-49     53/109     1:18:28       37:32       39:56   12:30     1:17:27
1191  Brandy Baker           F 35-39    121/188     1:18:39       38:02       39:31   12:31     1:17:32
1192  Kerri Zurbuch          F 40-44     88/150     1:18:42       37:16       40:21   12:32     1:17:37
1193  Sandra Meerzo          F 30-34    139/195     1:18:35       37:19       40:21   12:32     1:17:39
1194  Aaron Clinkenbeard     M 40-44      77/85     1:18:45       39:25       38:17   12:32     1:17:41
1195  Angie Crawford         F 40-44     89/150     1:19:20       37:54       39:51   12:33     1:17:45
1196  Shelly MacKin          F 50-54     54/131     1:19:20       37:54       39:51   12:33     1:17:45
1197  Ashley Scatera         F 25-29    105/139     1:19:49       36:51       40:57   12:33     1:17:48
1198  Jeremy Burlison        M 30-34      77/84     1:19:31       37:38       40:11   12:33     1:17:49
1199  Sandra Gates           F 55-59     40/120     1:18:37       37:38       40:17   12:34     1:17:54
1200  Kristy Reimschisel     F 50-54     55/131     1:18:39       37:38       40:19   12:35     1:17:57
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1201  Kara Olson             F 20-24      54/67     1:18:29       37:30       40:30   12:35     1:17:59
1202  Kristi Metzger         F 30-34    140/195     1:18:45       38:44       39:25   12:37     1:18:08
1203  Gwen Deselm            F 55-59     41/120     1:19:01       38:29       39:41   12:37     1:18:09
1204  Bria Warren            F 15-19        8/9     1:18:53       38:25       39:44   12:37     1:18:09
1205  Winter Warren          F 01-14       7/13     1:18:53       38:25       39:44   12:37     1:18:09
1206  Angela Ford            F 55-59     42/120     1:19:01       38:32       39:40   12:37     1:18:12
1207  Mark Jeffery           M 40-44      78/85     1:19:39       39:23       38:50   12:37     1:18:12
1208  Jeffrey Ford           M 55-59      38/65     1:19:01       38:32       39:41   12:37     1:18:13
1209  Mindy Scheumann        F 35-39    122/188     1:19:13       37:24       40:52   12:38     1:18:16
1210  Nicole Gebfert         F 30-34    141/195     1:19:13       37:26       40:51   12:38     1:18:16
1211  Melissa Rorick         F 30-34    142/195     1:19:16       38:50       39:27   12:38     1:18:17
1212  Mike D Johnson         M 60-64      18/34     1:19:48       39:24       38:53   12:38     1:18:17
1213  Rick Post              M 30-34      78/84     1:19:39       39:09       39:16   12:39     1:18:25
1214  Mary Ann Gore          F 45-49     54/109     1:20:23       38:52       39:43   12:41     1:18:35
1215  Dawn Tetil             F 45-49     55/109     1:20:24       38:51       39:45   12:41     1:18:35
1216  Katrina Blasius        F 40-44     90/150     1:19:48       38:43       39:56   12:41     1:18:38
1217  Kris Gray              F 45-49     56/109     1:19:47       36:52       41:48   12:42     1:18:40
1218  Joni Lehman            F 55-59     43/120     1:20:42       40:14       38:27   12:42     1:18:41
1219  Darcy Lugo             F 35-39    123/188     1:20:21       38:15       40:28   12:42     1:18:42
1220  Kevin Schroeder        M 50-54      55/67     1:18:51       39:45       38:58   12:42     1:18:42
1221  Rachel Michael         F 25-29    106/139     1:18:51       39:45       38:58   12:42     1:18:43
1222  Wendy Mast             F 35-39    124/188     1:19:52       37:38       41:05   12:42     1:18:43
1223  Becky Schroeder        F 50-54     56/131     1:18:51       39:47       38:58   12:42     1:18:45
1224  Bob MacDonald          M 55-59      39/65     1:19:40       37:52       40:54   12:43     1:18:45
1225  Dave Hord              M 40-44      79/85     1:20:15       38:15       40:42   12:44     1:18:57
1226  Bridgette Burbrink     F 25-29    107/139     1:21:14       39:17       39:41   12:44     1:18:57
1227  Diane Little           F 55-59     44/120     1:21:01       38:27       40:33   12:45     1:18:59
1228  Adam Snitzer           M 35-39      67/82     1:21:14       39:21       39:40   12:45     1:19:01
1229  Stacey Hays            F 25-29    108/139     1:21:10       39:04       40:00   12:46     1:19:04
1230  Alice Rozzo            F 45-49     57/109     1:21:29       40:08       38:57   12:46     1:19:04
1231  Cynthia Treharn        F 55-59     45/120     1:21:30       40:08       38:58   12:46     1:19:05
1232  Courtney Treharn       F 30-34    143/195     1:21:30       40:09       38:58   12:46     1:19:06
1233  Liz Winsley            F 55-59     46/120     1:19:50       38:12       41:01   12:47     1:19:13
1234  Dianna Mertz           F 50-54     57/131     1:20:29       38:42       40:37   12:48     1:19:19
1235  Jenni Etzler           F 60-64      12/70     1:20:31       38:45       40:36   12:48     1:19:21
1236  Connie Gonzalez        F 55-59     47/120     1:20:20       39:14       40:07   12:48     1:19:21
1237  Jason Chapman          M 35-39      68/82     1:20:00       37:01       42:21   12:48     1:19:21
1238  Lori Routh             F 40-44     91/150     1:20:12       38:13       41:09   12:48     1:19:21
1239  Dustin Barkley         M 01-14      11/15     1:20:42       37:56       41:26   12:49     1:19:22
1240  Sherrie Onuegbu        F 40-44     92/150     1:20:25       38:28       40:56   12:49     1:19:24
1241  Stephanie Heppeard     F 55-59     48/120     1:20:48       40:21       39:10   12:50     1:19:30
1242  Mark Cox Jr            M 25-29      60/77     1:20:32       38:04       41:28   12:50     1:19:31
1243  Lacey Kramer           F 20-24      55/67     1:21:59       39:16       40:17   12:50     1:19:32
1244  Jennifer Edwards       F 35-39    125/188     1:21:59       44:30       35:07   12:51     1:19:37
1245  Michelle Yoder         F 35-39    126/188     1:21:59       44:30       35:09   12:51     1:19:39
1246  Brandi Steury          F 30-34    144/195     1:19:52       36:46       42:54   12:51     1:19:39
1247  Shannon Ecenbarger     F 35-39    127/188     1:20:27       39:22       40:18   12:51     1:19:39
1248  Heather Lenegar        F 35-39    128/188     1:19:53       36:46       42:54   12:51     1:19:39
1249  Carol Fisher           F 55-59     49/120     1:21:17       39:37       40:05   12:52     1:19:41
1250  Pat Gilman             M 55-59      40/65     1:20:57       39:08       40:36   12:52     1:19:44
1251  Emily Bondus           F 30-34    145/195     1:21:02       39:52       39:54   12:52     1:19:45
1252  Kris Gilman            F 50-54     58/131     1:20:57       39:09       40:36   12:52     1:19:45
1253  Scott Grover           M 35-39      69/82     1:20:58       39:51       39:59   12:53     1:19:50
1254  Kelli Swaidner         F 40-44     93/150     1:21:12       39:01       40:55   12:54     1:19:55
1255  Casandra Arthur        F 40-44     94/150     1:21:12       39:01       40:55   12:54     1:19:55
1256  Marie Campbell         F 50-54     59/131     1:21:05       39:26       40:31   12:54     1:19:57
1257  Kaitlin Dinger         F 25-29    109/139     1:21:48       40:41       39:25   12:55     1:20:05
1258  Tony Hinz              M 25-29      61/77     1:21:50       40:41       39:27   12:56     1:20:07
1259  Mindy Gamble           F 55-59     50/120     1:21:27       38:07       42:04   12:56     1:20:10
1260  Glenda Frederick       F 50-54     60/131     1:21:51       39:29       40:53   12:58     1:20:21
1261  Erin Erb               F 35-39    129/188     1:22:25       40:26       40:11   13:01     1:20:37
1262  Jennifer Lawrence      F 35-39    130/188     1:22:05       38:48       41:55   13:01     1:20:42
1263  Annie Henry            F 40-44     95/150     1:22:31       40:26       40:17   13:01     1:20:42
1264  Tyler West             M 15-19      16/18     1:22:56       42:54       37:50   13:02     1:20:43
1265  Diane Cowan            F 35-39    131/188     1:22:32       40:26       40:18   13:02     1:20:43
1266  Kass Foltz             F 55-59     51/120     1:22:21       41:13       39:33   13:02     1:20:45
1267  Ragna Urberg           F 50-54     61/131     1:21:47       40:38       40:18   13:04     1:20:55
1268  Clay Little            M 55-59      41/65     1:23:01       40:39       40:19   13:04     1:20:58
1269  Jennifer Hoffman       F 35-39    132/188     1:22:16       38:45       42:18   13:05     1:21:03
1270  Dan Crabill            M 55-59      42/65     1:21:55       39:00       42:04   13:05     1:21:03
1271  Marsha Worthington     F 65-69       8/31     1:22:59       40:14       40:51   13:05     1:21:04
1272  Sue Okleshen           F 55-59     52/120     1:22:52       41:02       40:05   13:05     1:21:07
1273  Angie Weaver           F 30-34    146/195     1:22:53       39:40       41:28   13:05     1:21:07
1274  Joe Venderley          M 50-54      56/67     1:23:00       40:59       40:12   13:06     1:21:10
1275  Holly Barnett          F 20-24      56/67     1:22:26       40:41       40:35   13:07     1:21:15
1276  Thomas Munson          M 45-49      53/62     1:22:31       38:25       42:52   13:07     1:21:16
1277  Susan Munson           F 55-59     53/120     1:22:31       38:56       42:21   13:07     1:21:17
1278  Becky Allegrini        F 55-59     54/120     1:23:21       41:01       40:17   13:07     1:21:18
1279  Valorie Clouse         F 40-44     96/150     1:22:32       40:29       40:51   13:07     1:21:19
1280  Faith Darland          F 01-14       8/13     1:23:05       40:51       40:29   13:07     1:21:20
1281  Cynthia Owens          F 50-54     62/131     1:21:37       39:26       41:56   13:08     1:21:22
1282  Lynn Pinkerton         F 55-59     55/120     1:23:27       38:40       42:43   13:08     1:21:23
1283  Cheryl Chapman         F 50-54     63/131     1:22:49       39:59       41:35   13:10     1:21:34
1284  Cody MacKin            M 25-29      62/77     1:23:33       39:47       41:57   13:11     1:21:44
1285  Janet Werling          F 55-59     56/120     1:22:56                           13:12     1:21:46
1286  Jeanne Shoup           F 60-64      13/70     1:22:56                           13:12     1:21:47
1287  April Litzenberg       F 35-39    133/188     1:22:37       40:01       41:55   13:13     1:21:55
1288  Ross Carolus           M 50-54      57/67     1:22:24       40:03       42:00   13:14     1:22:03
1289  Jeanie Yockey          F 55-59     57/120     1:23:36       38:55       43:17   13:16     1:22:11
1290  Julie Hasten           F 55-59     58/120     1:23:36       38:54       43:18   13:16     1:22:12
1291  Holli Murphy           F 40-44     97/150     1:23:55       43:18       39:11   13:19     1:22:29
1292  Laura Williams         F 25-29    110/139     1:24:15       40:23       42:09   13:19     1:22:31
1293  Becky Baker            F 50-54     64/131     1:23:55       42:38       40:02   13:20     1:22:39
1294  Katie Treesh           F 25-29    111/139     1:23:58       42:00       40:40   13:20     1:22:39
1295  Mallory Clifford       F 25-29    112/139     1:23:58       42:02       40:38   13:20     1:22:40
1296  Julie Lebamoff         F 50-54     65/131     1:23:51       40:35       42:12   13:21     1:22:46
1297  Pam Heck               F 40-44     98/150     1:24:42       40:35       42:16   13:22     1:22:50
1298  Crystal Thomas         F 35-39    134/188     1:24:42       40:35       42:16   13:22     1:22:50
1299  Sara Beckman           F 35-39    135/188     1:24:04       40:25       42:28   13:22     1:22:53
1300  Steve Perez            M 55-59      43/65     1:24:36       39:03       43:55   13:23     1:22:58
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1301  Karen Kaser            F 45-49     58/109     1:24:20       41:21       41:38   13:23     1:22:58
1302  Misty Markle           F 45-49     59/109     1:23:31       41:18       41:43   13:24     1:23:01
1303  Tiffani Mills          F 30-34    147/195     1:23:57       41:28       41:33   13:24     1:23:01
1304  Gwen Adams             F 60-64      14/70     1:23:31       41:19       41:43   13:24     1:23:01
1305  Janet Moss             F 50-54     66/131     1:24:57       40:56       42:06   13:24     1:23:02
1306  Tamara Peters          F 55-59     59/120     1:24:57       40:58       42:05   13:24     1:23:02
1307  Denise Roudebush       F 60-64      15/70     1:25:04       42:00       41:05   13:24     1:23:05
1308  Robert Hamilton        M 25-29      63/77     1:24:13       42:10       40:56   13:25     1:23:06
1309  Jill Brown             F 35-39    136/188     1:24:48       41:49       41:19   13:25     1:23:08
1310  Lanette Jones          F 45-49     60/109     1:24:58       41:35       41:35   13:25     1:23:10
1311  Andrew Mills           M 30-34      79/84     1:24:09       40:34       42:38   13:26     1:23:12
1312  Kris Odell             F 35-39    137/188     1:24:51       41:01       42:15   13:26     1:23:15
1313  Sylvia Ensley          F 60-64      16/70     1:25:04       41:49       41:36   13:28     1:23:24
1314  Laura Henney           F 35-39    138/188     1:25:43       48:24       35:08   13:29     1:23:32
1315  Deb Driscoll           F 60-64      17/70     1:24:20       40:26       43:07   13:29     1:23:33
1316  Jennifer MacAleese     F 35-39    139/188     1:26:15       37:00       46:40   13:30     1:23:40
1317  Brad Bassett           M 25-29      64/77     1:24:22       38:35       45:07   13:30     1:23:41
1318  Yvette Nichols         F 50-54     67/131     1:25:07       39:40       44:02   13:30     1:23:42
1319  Tanya Sherrill         F 50-54     68/131     1:25:07       39:40       44:02   13:30     1:23:42
1320  Tom Albert             M 25-29      65/77     1:24:26       38:36       45:09   13:31     1:23:45
1321  Angel Jeffery          F 30-34    148/195     1:25:15       41:17       42:31   13:31     1:23:48
1322  Tiffany Bottrick       F 30-34    149/195     1:25:41       41:50       42:06   13:33     1:23:55
1323  Christine Osborne      F 45-49     61/109     1:25:41       41:15       42:46   13:33     1:24:00
1324  Melissa Polston        F 30-34    150/195     1:25:18       40:42       43:21   13:34     1:24:02
1325  Peter Allen            M 35-39      70/82     1:25:38       40:18       44:03   13:37     1:24:21
1326  Melissa Fudge          F 30-34    151/195     1:25:35       40:50       43:45   13:39     1:24:34
1327  Brandi Coleman         F 40-44     99/150     1:26:10       47:00       37:36   13:39     1:24:35
1328  Ralph Kurtz            M 50-54      58/67     1:26:17       45:04       39:32   13:39     1:24:35
1329  Nicole Schaekel        F 40-44    100/150     1:26:10       46:59       37:37   13:39     1:24:36
1330  Andrea Baker           F 40-44    101/150     1:26:16       42:53       41:44   13:39     1:24:36
1331  Latheresa King         F 40-44    102/150     1:24:47       41:41       42:57   13:39     1:24:38
1332  Laura Loxton           F 40-44    103/150     1:26:34       40:57       43:43   13:40     1:24:40
1333  Rebekah Hinen          F 35-39    140/188     1:26:35       40:57       43:44   13:40     1:24:40
1334  Kristina Armstrong     F 40-44    104/150     1:25:41       40:33       44:09   13:40     1:24:41
1335  Trisha Hinen           F 45-49     62/109     1:26:35       40:58       43:44   13:40     1:24:41
1336  Cassidy Ball           F 30-34    152/195     1:26:03       42:10       42:32   13:40     1:24:41
1337  Matthew Connelly       M 65-69      11/23     1:25:58       41:50       42:59   13:41     1:24:48
1338  Amy Saleh              F 35-39    141/188     1:26:42       41:27       43:24   13:41     1:24:50
1339  Emma Hallman           F 01-14       9/13     1:26:42       41:28       43:23   13:41     1:24:50
1340  Amie Larue             F 45-49     63/109     1:26:15       40:23       44:32   13:42     1:24:54
1341  Elizabeth Burget       F 35-39    142/188     1:26:19       42:00       42:59   13:43     1:24:58
1342  Amanda Scherschel      F 35-39    143/188     1:26:04       41:02       44:01   13:43     1:25:02
1343  Cathy Ehresman         F 50-54     69/131     1:26:17       43:26       41:37   13:43     1:25:03
1344  Tony Ehresman          M 50-54      59/67     1:26:16       43:28       41:36   13:43     1:25:03
1345  Stephanie Struck       F 30-34    153/195     1:26:27       44:09       40:55   13:44     1:25:04
1346  John Garrett           M 35-39      71/82     1:25:12       40:15       44:51   13:44     1:25:05
1347  Joshua Grabner         M 30-34      80/84     1:27:06       42:10       43:05   13:45     1:25:14
1348  Kim Kemerer            F 55-59     60/120     1:27:55       42:21       43:04   13:47     1:25:24
1349  Ruth Minkoff           F 60-64      18/70     1:27:24       41:11       44:21   13:48     1:25:31
1350  Cynthia Orr            F 60-64      19/70     1:26:36       43:43       41:51   13:48     1:25:34
1351  Chris Kedik            M 35-39      72/82     1:26:15       40:26       45:10   13:49     1:25:35
1352  Cathy Ross             F 40-44    105/150     1:27:12       41:44       43:55   13:49     1:25:39
1353  Heather Wood           F 25-29    113/139     1:27:14       45:09       40:32   13:49     1:25:40
1354  Ashley Allen           F 25-29    114/139     1:26:57       41:00       44:50   13:51     1:25:50
1355  Joni Wyatt             F 60-64      20/70     1:27:18       41:01       44:57   13:52     1:25:58
1356  Judith Haagen          F 55-59     61/120     1:27:28       43:27       42:43   13:54     1:26:09
1357  Andrea Clemons         F 30-34    154/195     1:27:28       43:17       42:56   13:55     1:26:13
1358  Lisa Ernsberger        F 45-49     64/109     1:27:40       41:51       44:33   13:56     1:26:23
1359  Linda Rotach           F 45-49     65/109     1:28:28       43:15       43:12   13:57     1:26:26
1360  Jenny Hernandez        F 45-49     66/109     1:28:26       43:59       42:41   13:59     1:26:40
1361  Beverly Hullinger      F 60-64      21/70     1:27:24       42:38       44:17   14:01     1:26:54
1362  Margie Kuhn            F 35-39    144/188     1:27:23       42:35       44:20   14:01     1:26:54
1363  Michael Donley         M 55-59      44/65     1:28:36       44:17       42:39   14:02     1:26:55
1364  Anna Outten            F 35-39    145/188     1:27:23       42:36       44:19   14:02     1:26:55
1365  Jordon Knox            M 25-29      66/77     1:28:30       44:57       42:00   14:02     1:26:57
1366  Nicole Knox            F 25-29    115/139     1:28:31       44:58       42:00   14:02     1:26:58
1367  Carlie Allgeier        F 25-29    116/139     1:28:52       42:53       44:19   14:04     1:27:12
1368  James Watkins          M 55-59      45/65     1:28:06       44:30       42:45   14:05     1:27:14
1369  Jennifer Schuller      F 35-39    146/188     1:28:39       43:03       44:15   14:05     1:27:17
1370  Ateyanna Maxwell       F 01-14      10/13     1:28:19       38:25       48:56   14:06     1:27:20
1371  Cole Richeson          M 55-59      46/65     1:29:02       42:54       44:28   14:06     1:27:22
1372  Cindy Gaumer           F 50-54     70/131     1:29:32       45:18       42:10   14:07     1:27:27
1373  Cathy Vonbargen        F 65-69       9/31     1:29:33       42:09       45:25   14:08     1:27:33
1374  Teri Fuller-O'brien    F 60-64      22/70     1:30:18       42:00       45:53   14:11     1:27:52
1375  John Drake             M 60-64      19/34     1:29:49       44:46       43:13   14:12     1:27:59
1376  Kristy Hughes          F 40-44    106/150     1:29:20       44:43       43:17   14:12     1:28:00
1377  Sarah Kaser            F 01-14      11/13     1:29:23       43:51       44:09   14:12     1:28:00
1378  Michelle Rehm          F 45-49     67/109     1:29:51       44:46       43:15   14:12     1:28:00
1379  Charlene Burian        F 60-64      23/70     1:30:00       42:57       45:05   14:12     1:28:01
1380  Jan Smith              F 55-59     62/120     1:29:24       44:43       43:22   14:13     1:28:04
1381  Tiffany Shannon        F 40-44    107/150     1:29:35       43:20       44:50   14:14     1:28:09
1382  Kim Harding            F 40-44    108/150     1:30:00       43:05       45:08   14:14     1:28:12
1383  Jane Mockler           F 50-54     71/131     1:30:15       42:50       45:27   14:15     1:28:17
1384  Gloria Cook            F 40-44    109/150     1:30:15       42:49       45:29   14:15     1:28:17
1385  Mark Capper            M 55-59      47/65     1:29:22       43:17       45:06   14:16     1:28:22
1386  Cindy Nelson           F 55-59     63/120     1:30:04       43:22       45:10   14:17     1:28:31
1387  Melinda Godfrey        F 40-44    110/150     1:29:06       43:17       45:16   14:17     1:28:33
1388  Arlin De Jong          M 55-59      48/65     1:31:03       44:42       43:53   14:18     1:28:35
1389  Monica De Jong         F 50-54     72/131     1:31:03       44:47       43:49   14:18     1:28:35
1390  James Lamb             M 60-64      20/34     1:30:15       44:54       43:47   14:19     1:28:40
1391  Jessica Cartwright     F 25-29    117/139     1:31:18       43:57       44:46   14:19     1:28:43
1392  Deborah Cartwright     F 60-64      24/70     1:31:19       43:59       44:45   14:19     1:28:44
1393  Brooke Smith           F 20-24      57/67     1:29:47       43:54       45:07   14:22     1:29:00
1394  Amanda Smith           F 20-24      58/67     1:29:47       43:58       45:02   14:22     1:29:00
1395  Chris Heffelmire       F 40-44    111/150     1:29:12       42:41       46:22   14:22     1:29:02
1396  Amy Kolk               F 35-39    147/188     1:29:12       42:41       46:22   14:22     1:29:02
1397  Carol Platt            F 45-49     68/109     1:30:36       42:14       46:52   14:23     1:29:05
1398  Ashley Calderon        F 40-44    112/150     1:30:36       42:15       46:51   14:23     1:29:06
1399  Joshua Schrock         M 25-29      67/77     1:30:08       42:10       46:57   14:23     1:29:06
1400  Kelly Schulien         F 30-34    155/195     1:30:37       41:40       47:27   14:23     1:29:07
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1401  Jill Baker             F 25-29    118/139     1:30:37       41:41       47:27   14:23     1:29:07
1402  Sher Dearmond          F 55-59     64/120     1:30:38       41:42       47:26   14:23     1:29:07
1403  Dave Bowden            M 75-79        4/5     1:30:37       44:19       44:51   14:23     1:29:10
1404  Christopher Miller     M 30-34      81/84     1:31:08       43:40       45:39   14:25     1:29:18
1405  Gregory Kreiger        M 30-34      82/84     1:29:46       43:38       45:53   14:27     1:29:31
1406  Summer Peeper          F 35-39    148/188     1:30:53       42:50       46:49   14:28     1:29:38
1407  Nancy Boyer            F 60-64      25/70     1:31:17       43:09       46:31   14:28     1:29:40
1408  Mary Koher             F 55-59     65/120     1:29:59       43:28       46:17   14:29     1:29:44
1409  Jeff Showman           M 50-54      60/67     1:31:10       44:36       45:11   14:29     1:29:46
1410  Tracy Showman          F 50-54     73/131     1:31:10       44:37       45:11   14:29     1:29:47
1411  Julie Samek            F 60-64      26/70     1:31:07       44:28       45:26   14:30     1:29:53
1412  Alyssa Linville        F 20-24      59/67     1:30:55       42:09       47:46   14:30     1:29:54
1413  Tammy Baller           F 40-44    113/150     1:31:31       43:57       46:00   14:31     1:29:56
1414  Gemma Sickafus         F 65-69      10/31     1:31:32       43:57       46:01   14:31     1:29:57
1415  Karan Schmidt          F 45-49     69/109     1:32:29       45:38       44:23   14:31     1:30:00
1416  Lonnie Braun           M 60-64      21/34     1:31:05       44:51       45:11   14:32     1:30:01
1417  Tamara Wright          F 55-59     66/120     1:32:00       48:57       41:05   14:32     1:30:02
1418  James Wright           M 65-69      12/23     1:32:02       48:57       41:08   14:32     1:30:05
1419  Connie Rethlake        F 40-44    114/150     1:32:11       45:09       44:58   14:32     1:30:06
1420  Kevin Cossairt         M 55-59      49/65     1:32:07       45:04       45:03   14:33     1:30:07
1421  Christine Cossairt     F 55-59     67/120     1:32:07       45:04       45:03   14:33     1:30:07
1422  Rebecca Trump          F 55-59     68/120     1:31:22       45:38       44:32   14:33     1:30:10
1423  Claire Trump           F 25-29    119/139     1:31:22       45:39       44:31   14:33     1:30:10
1424  Heather Buchanan       F 35-39    149/188     1:31:58       45:32       44:40   14:33     1:30:12
1425  Jeremy Buchanan        M 35-39      73/82     1:31:59       45:32       44:42   14:34     1:30:13
1426  Janet Naish            F 50-54     74/131     1:32:24       45:05       45:12   14:34     1:30:17
1427  Glenn Roberts          M 75-79        5/5     1:32:24       45:57       44:26   14:35     1:30:23
1428  Leann Pancake          F 40-44    115/150     1:32:20       45:44       44:46   14:36     1:30:30
1429  Denise Ellis           F 45-49     70/109     1:32:01       46:09       44:21   14:36     1:30:30
1430  Jerry Jones            M 55-59      50/65     1:32:53       46:47       43:46   14:37     1:30:33
1431  Brittany Henney        F 25-29    120/139     1:32:44       48:25       42:10   14:37     1:30:34
1432  Geri Henney            F 60-64      27/70     1:32:44       48:26       42:08   14:37     1:30:34
1433  Scott Figgins          M 50-54      61/67     1:32:24       45:39       44:58   14:37     1:30:36
1434  Jo Carter              F 55-59     69/120     1:31:59       43:45       47:01   14:39     1:30:46
1435  Roy Wilson             M 65-69      13/23     1:32:52       47:05       43:44   14:39     1:30:48
1436  Jonathan Walker        M 55-59      51/65     1:32:52       45:32       45:22   14:40     1:30:54
1437  Leonard Johnston       M 80 UP        1/2     1:32:27       46:38       44:21   14:41     1:30:58
1438  Elizabeth Hill         F 55-59     70/120     1:32:55       45:20       45:40   14:41     1:30:59
1439  Veronica Knuth         F 25-29    121/139     1:33:03       43:15       47:45   14:41     1:30:59
1440  Robert Burns           M 45-49      54/62     1:32:12       43:01       47:59   14:41     1:31:00
1441  Alicia McMahon         F 35-39    150/188     1:32:13       43:03       47:59   14:41     1:31:01
1442  Sue Bender             F 50-54     75/131     1:32:27       43:48       47:15   14:41     1:31:03
1443  Renee McKerr           F 50-54     76/131     1:32:10       46:16       44:51   14:42     1:31:07
1444  Lisa Ramirez           F 55-59     71/120     1:31:24       43:40       47:30   14:43     1:31:10
1445  Megan Gaughan          F 45-49     71/109     1:32:15       46:17       44:57   14:43     1:31:13
1446  Steven Heaston         M 40-44      80/85     1:33:26       43:03       48:15   14:44     1:31:18
1447  Linda Screeton         F 55-59     72/120     1:31:53       44:55       46:24   14:44     1:31:18
1448  Michael Deaton         M 55-59      52/65     1:32:41       46:18       45:05   14:45     1:31:22
1449  Annette Deaton         F 50-54     77/131     1:32:42       46:19       45:05   14:45     1:31:23
1450  William Labrash        M 50-54      62/67     1:32:56       45:11       46:16   14:45     1:31:26
1451  April Bailey           F 35-39    151/188     1:32:36       44:26       47:03   14:46     1:31:28
1452  Jewell Labrash         F 50-54     78/131     1:32:56       45:29       46:00   14:46     1:31:29
1453  Nick Labrash           M 25-29      68/77     1:32:57       45:27       46:03   14:46     1:31:29
1454  Phil Labrash           M 25-29      69/77     1:32:58       45:12       46:18   14:46     1:31:30
1455  Jessica Labrash        F 25-29    122/139     1:32:58       45:28       46:02   14:46     1:31:30
1456  Jeanine Young          F 60-64      28/70     1:33:29       45:15       46:16   14:46     1:31:30
1457  Stacey Taylor          F 40-44    116/150     1:33:30       45:13       46:18   14:46     1:31:30
1458  Kendall Labrash        F 25-29    123/139     1:32:57       45:28       46:03   14:46     1:31:30
1459  Karen Pellerin         F 50-54     79/131     1:33:30       45:15       46:16   14:46     1:31:31
1460  Carmen Bergman         F 40-44    117/150     1:32:40       44:13       47:19   14:46     1:31:31
1461  Jessica Garr           F 30-34    156/195     1:33:32       47:01       44:46   14:49     1:31:47
1462  Heather Henry          F 40-44    118/150     1:32:23       44:58       46:51   14:49     1:31:48
1463  Ann Chandler           F 70-74        1/4     1:33:43       46:16       45:35   14:49     1:31:51
1464  Julie Harris           F 40-44    119/150     1:33:43       44:38       47:25   14:51     1:32:03
1465  Nickole Bohnke         F 30-34    157/195     1:33:43       44:38       47:25   14:51     1:32:03
1466  Tarina MacKlem         F 55-59     73/120     1:34:35       45:42       46:23   14:51     1:32:05
1467  Sue Marshall           F 60-64      29/70     1:34:16       45:19       46:53   14:52     1:32:11
1468  Stephanie Bauer        F 40-44    120/150     1:33:55       47:24       44:51   14:53     1:32:14
1469  Eileen Witzigreuter    F 55-59     74/120     1:33:50       45:15       47:04   14:54     1:32:18
1470  Mark Patten            M 60-64      22/34     1:33:20       47:22       45:01   14:54     1:32:22
1471  Ginger Simon           F 35-39    152/188     1:33:45       47:32       44:54   14:55     1:32:25
1472  Maryellen Obrien       F 60-64      30/70     1:33:04       45:44       46:43   14:55     1:32:26
1473  Nancy Bobay            F 55-59     75/120     1:33:04       45:44       46:43   14:55     1:32:26
1474  Kim Hake               F 55-59     76/120     1:33:05       45:45       46:42   14:55     1:32:26
1475  Samantha Brewer        F 25-29    124/139     1:33:47       47:32       44:55   14:55     1:32:27
1476  Christine Capper       F 55-59     77/120     1:33:30       44:26       48:03   14:55     1:32:29
1477  Jeff Hardesty          M 25-29      70/77     1:33:42       44:34       47:57   14:56     1:32:30
1478  Jared Swihart          M 25-29      71/77     1:33:42       44:35       47:56   14:56     1:32:30
1479  Erin Mickelini         F 50-54     80/131     1:34:09       46:30       46:05   14:56     1:32:34
1480  Kelly Robertson        F 45-49     72/109     1:34:10       46:28       46:06   14:56     1:32:34
1481  Michelle Davis         F 50-54     81/131     1:34:11       46:29       46:06   14:56     1:32:35
1482  Theresa Blackman       F 45-49     73/109     1:34:09       45:51       46:45   14:56     1:32:35
1483  Dawn Slaten            F 50-54     82/131     1:34:21       46:29       46:16   14:58     1:32:45
1484  Joann Parrot           F 45-49     74/109     1:34:20       46:28       46:17   14:58     1:32:45
1485  Janet Robison          F 40-44    121/150     1:43:18       46:54       46:06   15:00     1:32:59
1486  Peyton Wright          M 01-14      12/15     1:35:34       46:03       46:58   15:01     1:33:01
1487  Betsy Windsor          F 60-64      31/70     1:35:21       46:03       47:01   15:01     1:33:04
1488  Jeri Brown             F 55-59     78/120     1:35:21       46:04       47:01   15:01     1:33:05
1489  Shelby Meyer           F 20-24      60/67     1:34:56       46:47       46:22   15:02     1:33:09
1490  Sheryl Bauermeister    F 45-49     75/109     1:34:58       46:49       46:22   15:02     1:33:11
1491  Cindy Meyer            F 45-49     76/109     1:35:00       46:49       46:26   15:03     1:33:14
1492  Tracie Tellas          F 30-34    158/195     1:35:06       46:16       46:58   15:03     1:33:14
1493  Melissa Pavlock        F 45-49     77/109     1:35:36       47:01       46:17   15:03     1:33:17
1494  Joan Helgesen          F 45-49     78/109     1:35:36       47:02       46:17   15:03     1:33:18
1495  Thomas McKerr          M 50-54      63/67     1:34:22       47:03       46:16   15:03     1:33:19
1496  Michael Winebrenner    M 20-24      28/28     1:34:19       46:41       46:46   15:05     1:33:27
1497  Nicolette Larue        F 20-24      61/67     1:34:19       46:41       46:46   15:05     1:33:27
1498  Erna Springer          F 65-69      11/31     1:35:02       46:36       46:55   15:05     1:33:30
1499  Debbie Krivacs         F 55-59     79/120     1:35:02       46:36       46:55   15:05     1:33:30
1500  Annette Radosevich     F 55-59     80/120     1:35:02       46:09       47:22   15:05     1:33:30
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1501  Amy Engle              F 35-39    153/188     1:35:16       46:48       46:43   15:05     1:33:31
1502  Angela Wright          F 40-44    122/150     1:36:08       46:03       47:32   15:06     1:33:35
1503  Paula Casserly         F 40-44    123/150     1:35:53       46:05       47:34   15:07     1:33:38
1504  Michelle Ziegler       F 35-39    154/188     1:35:53       46:05       47:34   15:07     1:33:38
1505  Becky Siegel           F 45-49     79/109     1:35:09       46:31       47:10   15:07     1:33:41
1506  Brad Lambright         M 50-54      64/67     1:35:09       46:31       47:10   15:07     1:33:41
1507  Brenda Biggs           F 55-59     81/120     1:35:09       46:31       47:10   15:07     1:33:41
1508  Dawn Boatman           F 35-39    155/188     1:36:18       45:45       48:04   15:08     1:33:49
1509  Pat Roberts            F 70-74        2/4     1:35:55       45:51       48:04   15:09     1:33:55
1510  El Marquart            F 45-49     80/109     1:36:00       44:36       49:23   15:10     1:33:58
1511  David Deselm           M 60-64      23/34     1:35:38       46:46       47:13   15:10     1:33:59
1512  Annette Buuck          F 50-54     83/131     1:36:12       48:13       45:49   15:10     1:34:02
1513  Kay Zipse              F 55-59     82/120     1:36:01       46:54       47:17   15:12     1:34:11
1514  Ally Torres            F 30-34    159/195     1:36:00       46:56       47:17   15:12     1:34:12
1515  Barbara Mills          F 65-69      12/31     1:35:31       46:33       47:40   15:12     1:34:13
1516  Julie Koomler          F 30-34    160/195     1:36:17       46:39       47:37   15:13     1:34:15
1517  Diane Koomler          F 60-64      32/70     1:36:18       46:51       47:25   15:13     1:34:16
1518  Kathy Shipley          F 60-64      33/70     1:36:18       46:51       47:27   15:13     1:34:17
1519  Jessica Teipen         F 30-34    161/195     1:36:18       46:40       47:38   15:13     1:34:18
1520  Linda Klage            F 65-69      13/31     1:36:19       46:53       47:26   15:13     1:34:18
1521  Angie Patty            F 30-34    162/195     1:34:32       34:06     1:00:17   15:14     1:34:22
1522  Peggy Vaniman          F 60-64      34/70     1:36:04       47:21       47:05   15:14     1:34:25
1523  Tammy Miller           F 60-64      35/70     1:36:04       47:20       47:06   15:14     1:34:25
1524  Angie Culbertson       F 35-39    156/188     1:35:52       47:39       46:47   15:14     1:34:26
1525  Jami Jarrett           F 35-39    157/188     1:36:26       48:07       46:20   15:14     1:34:27
1526  Stephanie Leininger    F 35-39    158/188     1:36:28       48:08       46:22   15:15     1:34:30
1527  Danielle Yarian        F 35-39    159/188     1:35:51       47:44       46:46   15:15     1:34:30
1528  Leah Heaston           F 40-44    124/150     1:36:41       45:58       48:34   15:15     1:34:31
1529  Lorraine Mussatti      F 55-59     83/120     1:36:20       47:10       47:21   15:15     1:34:31
1530  Maria Abigail Buencons F 45-49     81/109     1:36:42       47:52       46:40   15:15     1:34:32
1531  Terry Bearman          M 55-59      53/65     1:36:55       46:37       48:01   15:16     1:34:37
1532  Lois Kohlhepp          F 50-54     84/131     1:36:27       45:11       49:30   15:17     1:34:40
1533  Kim Schamerloh         M 55-59      54/65     1:35:55       47:25       47:21   15:18     1:34:46
1534  Jenny Koerner          F 30-34    163/195     1:35:56       47:24       47:23   15:18     1:34:47
1535  John Radosevich        M 65-69      14/23     1:34:59       47:38       47:21   15:20     1:34:59
1536  Holly Tyler            F 30-34    164/195     1:36:45       47:26       47:37   15:20     1:35:03
1537  Kevin Roe              M 55-59      55/65     1:36:47       47:23       47:44   15:21     1:35:07
1538  Melanie Nichter        F 35-39    160/188     1:37:10       47:51       47:36   15:24     1:35:26
1539  Anna Bowman            F 55-59     84/120     1:37:10       47:51       47:36   15:24     1:35:26
1540  Curtis Nold            M 80 UP        2/2     1:37:02       48:08       47:22   15:25     1:35:30
1541  Roxanne Berghoff       F 60-64      36/70     1:37:18       47:22       48:09   15:25     1:35:31
1542  Rick Berghoff          M 60-64      24/34     1:37:18       47:23       48:11   15:25     1:35:34
1543  Connie Monroe          F 60-64      37/70     1:37:18       47:23       48:11   15:25     1:35:34
1544  Wendy Bentz            F 40-44    125/150     1:36:33       46:34       49:02   15:26     1:35:36
1545  Caleb Kidd             M 15-19      17/18     1:36:33       46:36       49:02   15:26     1:35:37
1546  John Bice              M 45-49      55/62     1:36:54       47:44       47:59   15:27     1:35:43
1547  Barry Kammeyer         M 50-54      65/67     1:37:29       49:49       45:59   15:27     1:35:47
1548  Rachelle Snyder        F 20-24      62/67     1:37:59       48:52       46:57   15:28     1:35:48
1549  Chad Marks             M 40-44      81/85     1:37:58       48:52       46:57   15:28     1:35:49
1550  Paul Barbour           M 60-64      25/34     1:37:10       46:25       49:27   15:28     1:35:52
1551  Sandra Stucky          F 60-64      38/70     1:37:13       47:35       48:19   15:28     1:35:53
1552  Chris Robertson        F 60-64      39/70     1:37:13       47:33       48:21   15:28     1:35:54
1553  Don Durbin             M 55-59      56/65     1:36:54       47:15       48:43   15:29     1:35:58
1554  Jeeha Park             F 30-34    165/195     1:37:55       46:55       49:06   15:30     1:36:01
1555  Jennifer Delong        F 35-39    161/188     1:37:37       46:44       49:20   15:30     1:36:04
1556  Kari Shively           F 35-39    162/188     1:37:37       46:45       49:20   15:30     1:36:04
1557  Lisa McCleskey         F 55-59     85/120     1:38:38       46:53       49:28   15:33     1:36:20
1558  Jacob McCleskey        M 01-14      13/15     1:38:38       46:53       49:28   15:33     1:36:20
1559  Emily Campbell         F 35-39    163/188     1:37:56       47:48       48:45   15:35     1:36:32
1560  Shara Anthony          F 35-39    164/188     1:37:12       46:17       50:16   15:35     1:36:33
1561  Heather Paschal        F 35-39    165/188     1:37:13       46:17       50:17   15:35     1:36:34
1562  Michael Sanders        M 65-69      15/23     1:38:56       48:23       48:13   15:35     1:36:36
1563  Connie Chapman         F 45-49     82/109     1:37:45       46:22       50:18   15:36     1:36:40
1564  Deb Poling             F 55-59     86/120     1:37:56       47:46       48:57   15:36     1:36:43
1565  Kara Stackhouse        F 25-29    125/139     1:38:53       50:32       46:11   15:36     1:36:43
1566  Holly Hartzell         F 50-54     85/131     1:38:31       47:53       48:53   15:37     1:36:46
1567  Vicky Coppock          F 60-64      40/70     1:38:35       47:08       49:38   15:37     1:36:46
1568  Lori Krider            F 50-54     86/131     1:38:31       47:50       48:57   15:37     1:36:46
1569  Tamara Guthrie         F 50-54     87/131     1:38:01       47:46       49:02   15:37     1:36:47
1570  Karen Martz            F 55-59     87/120     1:38:32       47:49       48:59   15:37     1:36:47
1571  Pamela J. Bessey       F 55-59     88/120     1:38:49       47:58       48:56   15:38     1:36:53
1572  Annette Kinnison       F 35-39    166/188     1:37:31       47:29       49:30   15:39     1:36:58
1573  Michelle Johnson       F 45-49     83/109     1:37:31       47:29       49:30   15:39     1:36:59
1574  David Hackett          M 45-49      56/62     1:37:06       47:03       49:58   15:39     1:37:00
1575  Dawn Hendershot        F 35-39    167/188     1:37:34       47:27       49:34   15:39     1:37:01
1576  Kelly Cumberland       F 45-49     84/109     1:37:34       47:30       49:32   15:39     1:37:02
1577  Shelly Manojlovic      F 45-49     85/109     1:37:32       47:50       49:16   15:40     1:37:06
1578  Shawn Rice             F 40-44    126/150     1:37:32       47:50       49:16   15:40     1:37:06
1579  Georgia Brennan        F 65-69      14/31     1:38:50       48:12       49:06   15:42     1:37:17
1580  Benjamin Castillo      M 45-49      57/62     1:39:33       50:17       47:02   15:42     1:37:18
1581  John Gildea            M 60-64      26/34     1:39:32       49:11       48:12   15:43     1:37:23
1582  Stacy Benninghoff      F 30-34    166/195     1:39:23       48:50       48:41   15:44     1:37:31
1583  Jeanette Aiello        F 30-34    167/195     1:39:15       48:12       49:19   15:44     1:37:31
1584  Ellen Williams         F 55-59     89/120     1:39:15       48:14       49:18   15:44     1:37:31
1585  Andrew Torrez          M 25-29      72/77     1:39:36       52:15       45:17   15:44     1:37:32
1586  Diane Drake            F 65-69      15/31     1:39:37       48:43       48:53   15:45     1:37:36
1587  Tamzon O'Malley        F 55-59     90/120     1:39:37       48:46       48:51   15:45     1:37:37
1588  Terry Drake            M 60-64      27/34     1:39:39       48:46       48:54   15:45     1:37:39
1589  Diane Nestleroad       F 60-64      41/70     1:40:02       47:53       49:52   15:46     1:37:45
1590  Julie West             F 45-49     86/109     1:40:08       48:20       49:35   15:48     1:37:55
1591  Patti Cierniak         F 60-64      42/70     1:40:07       48:52       49:08   15:49     1:38:00
1592  Beverly Ade            F 60-64      43/70     1:40:07       48:52       49:08   15:49     1:38:00
1593  Amy Dumford            F 45-49     87/109     1:40:19       49:32       48:44   15:51     1:38:16
1594  Vickie Dahl            F 55-59     91/120     1:40:37       50:00       48:25   15:53     1:38:25
1595  Brad Dahl              M 25-29      73/77     1:40:37       50:01       48:25   15:53     1:38:25
1596  Danielle Sorg          F 30-34    168/195     1:41:03       49:45       48:46   15:54     1:38:31
1597  Erin Floyd             F 50-54     88/131     1:41:03       49:44       48:47   15:54     1:38:31
1598  Camille Garrison       F 55-59     92/120     1:41:03       49:45       48:47   15:54     1:38:31
1599  Rachel Fox             F 25-29    126/139     1:41:03       49:44       48:48   15:54     1:38:31
1600  Tom Hanlon             M 60-64      28/34     1:40:10       46:27       52:06   15:54     1:38:32
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1601  Nancy Hanlon           F 60-64      44/70     1:40:10       46:26       52:08   15:54     1:38:33
1602  Debra Jacobs           F 50-54     89/131     1:40:19       49:20       49:15   15:54     1:38:34
1603  Rebecca Jones          F 60-64      45/70     1:40:57       49:10       49:28   15:55     1:38:37
1604  Susan Endersby         F 35-39    168/188     1:40:13       49:15       49:25   15:55     1:38:39
1605  Norma Endersby         F 65-69      16/31     1:40:14       49:14       49:25   15:55     1:38:39
1606  Jennifer Hansen        F 45-49     88/109     1:40:19       48:19       50:38   15:58     1:38:57
1607  Floyd D Slabach        M 70-74        3/3     1:40:24       48:21       50:42   15:59     1:39:03
1608  Melissa Capuano        F 40-44    127/150     1:40:24       48:21       50:43   15:59     1:39:03
1609  Deborah Burke          F 50-54     90/131     1:40:13       48:09       50:58   16:00     1:39:07
1610  David Deventer         M 45-49      58/62     1:40:14       48:10       50:58   16:00     1:39:07
1611  Milissa Bohlender      F 45-49     89/109     1:41:36       51:08       48:06   16:01     1:39:13
1612  Sarah Butcher          F 50-54     91/131     1:41:36       51:08       48:05   16:01     1:39:13
1613  Meghan Nicole          F 20-24      63/67     1:52:58       47:22       52:00   16:02     1:39:22
1614  Janet Clifford         F 35-39    169/188     1:40:52       48:24       51:04   16:03     1:39:28
1615  Julie Gray             F 45-49     90/109     1:40:51       48:26       51:02   16:03     1:39:28
1616  Bradley Clark          M 40-44      82/85     1:40:39       47:56       51:40   16:04     1:39:36
1617  Kate Quinn             F 50-54     92/131     1:41:53       51:07       48:54   16:08     1:40:01
1618  Kelly Marks            F 35-39    170/188     1:42:17       50:33       49:34   16:09     1:40:06
1619  Nancy Hinton           F 55-59     93/120     1:42:08       51:07       49:09   16:11     1:40:16
1620  Michael Kruse          M 01-14      14/15     1:42:10       49:54       50:22   16:11     1:40:16
1621  Mary Richman           F 50-54     93/131     1:41:44       49:58       50:21   16:11     1:40:19
1622  Paula Johnson          F 40-44    128/150     1:41:47       48:31       51:51   16:12     1:40:21
1623  Lisa Tester            F 40-44    129/150     1:41:48       48:32       51:50   16:12     1:40:22
1624  Kelly Kohlmeyer        F 50-54     94/131     1:42:50       50:42       49:54   16:14     1:40:36
1625  Robert Kohlmeyer       M 45-49      59/62     1:42:50       50:43       49:54   16:14     1:40:36
1626  Erin Zabolotney        F 40-44    130/150     1:42:11       51:20       49:23   16:15     1:40:42
1627  Sandra Rolfs           F 50-54     95/131     1:42:51       51:39       49:05   16:15     1:40:44
1628  Lynn Berry             F 50-54     96/131     1:42:57       49:37       51:09   16:15     1:40:45
1629  Renee Armstrong        F 50-54     97/131     1:42:40       49:34       51:12   16:15     1:40:45
1630  Brooke Wall            F 25-29    127/139     1:42:41       49:34       51:13   16:16     1:40:47
1631  Kimberly Fultz         F 50-54     98/131     1:42:43       49:34       51:15   16:16     1:40:48
1632  Clare Davich           F 55-59     94/120     1:42:56       49:41       51:09   16:16     1:40:49
1633  Joe Skevington         M 65-69      16/23     1:42:45       48:58       52:01   16:18     1:40:59
1634  Kathleen Zuber         F 65-69      17/31     1:42:44       49:01       52:01   16:18     1:41:02
1635  Jessica Olson          F 30-34    169/195     1:43:10       50:15       50:47   16:18     1:41:02
1636  Pam Flory              F 50-54     99/131     1:43:11       50:40       50:23   16:18     1:41:03
1637  Carla Bauman           F 40-44    131/150     1:43:03       52:03       49:01   16:18     1:41:03
1638  Michelle Kruse         F 30-34    170/195     1:43:01       49:55       51:12   16:19     1:41:07
1639  Andrew Callison        M 25-29      74/77     1:43:12       50:34       50:52   16:22     1:41:25
1640  Kathleen Andrus        F 40-44    132/150     1:43:13       50:35       50:52   16:22     1:41:26
1641  Beverly Saalfrank      F 60-64      46/70     1:43:21       50:16       51:12   16:22     1:41:27
1642  Tabitha McDonald       F 25-29    128/139     1:43:21       50:16       51:12   16:22     1:41:28
1643  Sheri Perry            F 50-54    100/131     1:43:12       49:43       51:48   16:23     1:41:30
1644  Toni Blaettner         F 45-49     91/109     1:43:12       49:45       51:47   16:23     1:41:31
1645  Beth Stevens           F 55-59     95/120     1:43:02       49:59       51:38   16:24     1:41:37
1646  Laurie Parmenter       F 55-59     96/120     1:43:39       49:50       52:05   16:27     1:41:55
1647  Anne Rogers            F 60-64      47/70     1:43:38       49:51       52:05   16:27     1:41:55
1648  Jenifer Young          F 35-39    171/188     1:44:17       52:06       49:55   16:27     1:42:00
1649  Brianna Rohrs          F 30-34    171/195     1:44:33       44:02       58:04   16:28     1:42:06
1650  Andrea Jackson         F 65-69      18/31     1:43:39       51:20       50:51   16:29     1:42:10
1651  Linda Magee            F 55-59     97/120     1:43:58       50:18       51:55   16:29     1:42:12
1652  Jannice Hubbard        F 55-59     98/120     1:44:22       50:44       51:34   16:30     1:42:18
1653  Sue Richwine           F 65-69      19/31     1:44:22       50:51       51:32   16:31     1:42:23
1654  Donna Marshall         F 50-54    101/131     1:43:12       52:43       49:41   16:31     1:42:24
1655  Laura Olivero          F 50-54    102/131     1:43:12       52:43       49:42   16:32     1:42:25
1656  Jennifer Jackson       F 30-34    172/195     1:44:39                           16:32     1:42:29
1657  Penny Ruhl             F 50-54    103/131     1:44:02       51:08       51:22   16:32     1:42:30
1658  Lauren Liebing         F 15-19        9/9     1:44:01       51:07       51:23   16:32     1:42:30
1659  Deborah Fleck          F 50-54    104/131     1:44:40                           16:32     1:42:30
1660  Andrew Young           M 35-39      74/82     1:44:48       52:06       50:26   16:32     1:42:31
1661  Cindy Fishback         F 60-64      48/70     1:44:03       51:07       51:25   16:33     1:42:31
1662  Jim Young              M 55-59      57/65     1:44:48       52:08       50:24   16:33     1:42:32
1663  Tim Kiebel             M 35-39      75/82     1:44:02       51:09       51:24   16:33     1:42:32
1664  Shelby Kiebel          F 35-39    172/188     1:44:02       51:05       51:28   16:33     1:42:32
1665  Gretchen Hanke         F 45-49     92/109     1:44:31       50:49       51:48   16:33     1:42:36
1666  Pat Meyer              F 55-59     99/120     1:44:24       51:23       51:16   16:34     1:42:38
1667  Darrell Post           M 65-69      17/23     1:44:57       50:36       52:05   16:34     1:42:41
1668  Steve Reith            M 65-69      18/23     1:44:57       50:37       52:06   16:34     1:42:42
1669  Linda Singer           F 45-49     93/109     1:45:12       51:02       51:44   16:35     1:42:45
1670  Karen Richter          F 60-64      49/70     1:45:13       51:02       51:46   16:35     1:42:47
1671  Robert Richter         M 60-64      29/34     1:45:13       51:02       51:46   16:35     1:42:47
1672  Jennifer Ternet        F 35-39    173/188     1:45:28       52:06       50:42   16:35     1:42:48
1673  Marlo Quick            F 65-69      20/31     1:45:02       51:51       51:00   16:36     1:42:51
1674  Mary Beth Bloom        F 65-69      21/31     1:44:56       50:10       52:42   16:36     1:42:51
1675  Sharon Orr             F 70-74        3/4     1:45:02       51:51       51:01   16:36     1:42:51
1676  Julia Thieme           F 50-54    105/131     1:44:59       50:34       52:19   16:36     1:42:53
1677  Steven Wert            M 55-59      58/65     1:45:00       50:33       52:21   16:36     1:42:53
1678  Dave Thieme            M 55-59      59/65     1:45:01       50:35       52:20   16:36     1:42:54
1679  Lydia Harris           F 01-14      12/13     1:44:59       48:26       54:30   16:36     1:42:55
1680  Deanna Harris          F 30-34    173/195     1:45:00       48:29       54:27   16:36     1:42:56
1681  Alvin Moll             M 65-69      19/23     1:45:15       51:27       51:31   16:37     1:42:58
1682  Rick Samek             M 60-64      30/34     1:45:15       51:26       51:33   16:37     1:42:58
1683  Katie Sherman          F 30-34    174/195     1:44:15       51:27       51:34   16:37     1:43:01
1684  Lynn Keating           F 40-44    133/150     1:44:15       51:27       51:34   16:37     1:43:01
1685  Karen Maxwell          F 50-54    106/131     1:44:58       51:29       51:34   16:38     1:43:02
1686  Anne Tipple            F 50-54    107/131     1:44:58       51:31       51:33   16:38     1:43:03
1687  Jerry McCoy            M 60-64      31/34     1:45:30       52:02       51:06   16:38     1:43:07
1688  Donna Beebe            F 60-64      50/70     1:45:27       51:56       51:12   16:38     1:43:08
1689  Bethany Beebe          F 35-39    174/188     1:45:26       51:54       51:14   16:38     1:43:08
1690  Toney Maxwell          M 15-19      18/18     1:45:32       50:28       52:45   16:39     1:43:12
1691  Claire White           F 60-64      51/70     1:45:33       50:28       52:46   16:39     1:43:13
1692  Michele Gillespie      F 55-59    100/120     1:45:35       50:27       52:47   16:39     1:43:13
1693  Joyce Rounds           F 50-54    108/131     1:45:27       50:32       52:47   16:40     1:43:19
1694  Angela Becker          F 45-49     94/109     1:45:38       50:59       52:32   16:42     1:43:31
1695  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/10     1:45:39       50:58       52:33   16:42     1:43:31
1696  Susan Sample           F 65-69      22/31     1:45:39       50:26       53:08   16:43     1:43:34
1697  Sandra Castillo        F 35-39    175/188     1:45:50       51:26       52:11   16:43     1:43:37
1698  Becky Guzman           F 40-44    134/150     1:45:50       51:26       52:12   16:43     1:43:37
1699  Kristi Snyder          F 40-44    135/150     1:45:57       50:32       53:14   16:45     1:43:46
1700  Brad Snyder            M 40-44      83/85     1:46:00       50:31       53:18   16:45     1:43:48
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1701  Laura Schultheis       F 45-49     95/109     1:45:32       50:49       53:01   16:45     1:43:50
1702  Ashley Kenworthy       F 25-29    129/139     1:45:32       50:49       53:02   16:45     1:43:51
1703  Lois Mills             F 50-54    109/131     1:45:49       54:43       49:09   16:46     1:43:52
1704  Vatsana Boon           F 35-39    176/188     1:45:35       49:10       54:50   16:47     1:43:59
1705  Jill Quick             F 55-59    101/120     1:46:34       52:09       52:01   16:48     1:44:09
1706  Debbie Person          F 55-59    102/120     1:46:35       52:09       52:01   16:48     1:44:10
1707  Aaron Boroff           M 40-44      84/85     1:46:10       49:01       55:13   16:49     1:44:14
1708  Heidi Boroff           F 40-44    136/150     1:46:11       49:03       55:12   16:49     1:44:14
1709  Beth Koenemann         F 30-34    175/195     1:46:38       52:32       51:51   16:51     1:44:23
1710  Pat Sidey              M 35-39      76/82     1:46:33       49:32       54:53   16:51     1:44:24
1711  Shelia Baker           F 55-59    103/120     1:46:57       51:32       52:54   16:51     1:44:26
1712  Sara Rumschlag         F 25-29    130/139     1:45:13       51:23       53:06   16:51     1:44:28
1713  Michelle Hess          F 50-54    110/131     1:45:14       51:23       53:06   16:51     1:44:28
1714  Carrie Walters         F 30-34    176/195     1:45:14       51:21       53:08   16:51     1:44:29
1715  Kelli Sidey            F 30-34    177/195     1:46:40       49:33       54:59   16:52     1:44:31
1716  Matthew Zavodny        M 30-34      83/84     1:47:06       51:05       53:29   16:52     1:44:33
1717  Anna Pidlisny          F 35-39    177/188     1:47:07       51:28       53:15   16:54     1:44:42
1718  Natalka Fedoriw        F 35-39    178/188     1:47:07       51:28       53:15   16:54     1:44:43
1719  Mary Anne Dickinson    F 40-44    137/150     1:47:07       51:29       53:15   16:54     1:44:44
1720  Elissa Rickert         F 30-34    178/195     1:46:43       51:42       53:06   16:54     1:44:47
1721  Judy Rickert           F 60-64      52/70     1:46:42       51:41       53:07   16:55     1:44:48
1722  Jennifer Carunchia     F 40-44    138/150     1:46:31       52:09       52:42   16:55     1:44:50
1723  Kathy Folk             F 60-64      53/70     1:46:33       52:09       52:44   16:55     1:44:52
1724  Brenda Dennis          F 55-59    104/120     1:46:34       52:09       52:44   16:55     1:44:53
1725  Trish Lake             F 30-34    179/195     1:53:48       49:12       55:53   16:57     1:45:04
1726  Courtney Bice          F 35-39    179/188     1:46:17       51:04       54:01   16:57     1:45:05
1727  Daniel Lake            M 35-39      77/82     1:53:49       49:12       55:53   16:57     1:45:05
1728  Elijah Bice            M 01-14      15/15     1:46:16       51:06       54:01   16:58     1:45:06
1729  Mike Gibson            M 45-49      60/62     1:47:16       53:01       52:10   16:58     1:45:11
1730  Brian Wallace          M 50-54      66/67     1:47:37       51:18       53:57   16:59     1:45:14
1731  Jenn Wallace           F 50-54    111/131     1:47:37       51:19       53:57   16:59     1:45:16
1732  Karlene Krouse         F 60-64      54/70     1:47:39       52:10       53:11   17:00     1:45:21
1733  Tracy Blisk            F 50-54    112/131     1:45:27       52:41       52:47   17:01     1:45:27
1734  Teresa Hueber          F 50-54    113/131     1:47:55       52:09       53:21   17:01     1:45:29
1735  Tiffany Clark          F 30-34    180/195     1:48:00       52:10       53:24   17:02     1:45:33
1736  Matthew Fraley         M 35-39      78/82     1:47:29       50:30       55:07   17:02     1:45:37
1737  Tonya Clark            F 45-49     96/109     1:46:38       53:50       51:53   17:03     1:45:43
1738  Pam Barcalow           F 65-69      23/31     1:47:22       52:38       53:06   17:04     1:45:44
1739  Doug Barcalow          M 65-69      20/23     1:47:23       52:39       53:05   17:04     1:45:44
1740  Jody Dietsch           F 35-39    180/188     1:47:30       52:06       53:40   17:04     1:45:45
1741  Michael Shidler        M 35-39      79/82     1:47:30       52:08       53:38   17:04     1:45:45
1742  Annette Schreiner      F 50-54    114/131     1:47:51       52:41       53:20   17:06     1:46:01
1743  Jody Miller            F 60-64      55/70     1:48:18       52:02       54:05   17:07     1:46:06
1744  Amy Houchin            F 45-49     97/109     1:48:18       52:04       54:03   17:07     1:46:07
1745  Rebecca Knuth          F 30-34    181/195     1:48:13       52:15       53:53   17:08     1:46:08
1746  Vicky Eisenhut         F 60-64      56/70     1:48:02       51:52       54:17   17:08     1:46:09
1747  Debbie Lloyd           F 45-49     98/109     1:48:03       51:52       54:18   17:08     1:46:09
1748  Caitlin Krouse         F 25-29    131/139     1:48:32       52:10       54:04   17:09     1:46:14
1749  Eileen Brodmerkel      F 65-69      24/31     1:48:31       52:11       54:04   17:09     1:46:14
1750  Joan Bourbonnais       F 60-64      57/70     1:48:32       52:15       54:04   17:09     1:46:19
1751  Marilyn Bradford       F 50-54    115/131     1:47:41       52:02       54:38   17:13     1:46:39
1752  Vicki Maisonneuve      F 50-54    116/131     1:47:19       51:37       55:02   17:13     1:46:39
1753  Kara Etzler            F 40-44    139/150     1:47:19       51:39       55:01   17:13     1:46:40
1754  Leanna Ballard         F 20-24      64/67     1:48:52       53:11       53:32   17:13     1:46:42
1755  Celeste Streicher      F 45-49     99/109     1:48:51       53:10       53:33   17:13     1:46:43
1756  Matthew O'Shaughnessey M 35-39      80/82     1:48:11       51:21       55:28   17:14     1:46:48
1757  Amy Jenkins            F 40-44    140/150     1:47:29       50:11       56:43   17:15     1:46:54
1758  Meghan McArdle         F 25-29    132/139     1:48:32       52:08       54:49   17:15     1:46:56
1759  Melissa Reesman        F 35-39    181/188     1:48:32       52:08       54:49   17:15     1:46:56
1760  Jamie Whirledge        F 30-34    182/195     1:48:57       55:42       51:23   17:17     1:47:04
1761  Jon Whirledge          M 30-34      84/84     1:48:57       55:41       51:23   17:17     1:47:04
1762  Chad Turk              M 40-44      85/85     1:48:56       54:33       52:39   17:18     1:47:12
1763  Jannie Wyatt           F 60-64      58/70     1:48:59       52:23       54:52   17:18     1:47:14
1764  Lisa Sandstrom         F 45-49    100/109     1:48:59       52:23       54:52   17:18     1:47:14
1765  Rachel Vedder          F 30-34    183/195     1:49:20       53:48       53:29   17:19     1:47:17
1766  Lauren Estes           F 30-34    184/195     1:49:20       53:49       53:29   17:19     1:47:17
1767  Haley Lawrenceevans    F 30-34    185/195     1:49:14       52:17       55:04   17:19     1:47:20
1768  Ashlie Straka          F 35-39    182/188     1:49:13       52:17       55:04   17:19     1:47:20
1769  Lisa Jackson           F 50-54    117/131     1:49:32       57:14       50:23   17:22     1:47:36
1770  Meghan Sovine          F 25-29    133/139     1:47:58       52:22       55:21   17:23     1:47:42
1771  Michael Deal           M 25-29      75/77     1:50:14       55:48       52:00   17:24     1:47:48
1772  Kati Frankle           F 20-24      65/67     1:48:06       52:23       55:27   17:24     1:47:50
1773  Emily Rausch           F 25-29    134/139     1:48:06       52:22       55:29   17:24     1:47:50
1774  Patricia Davis         F 40-44    141/150     1:50:04       52:03       55:48   17:24     1:47:50
1775  Nicole Brett           F 45-49    101/109     1:50:04       52:03       55:48   17:24     1:47:51
1776  Ray Dusman             M 55-59      60/65     1:49:18       53:32       54:24   17:25     1:47:56
1777  Lou Ann Presti         F 55-59    105/120     1:49:18       53:34       54:22   17:25     1:47:56
1778  Lisa Kimmey            F 45-49    102/109     1:49:52       57:14       50:43   17:25     1:47:56
1779  Judy Dusman            F 55-59    106/120     1:49:18       53:35       54:22   17:25     1:47:56
1780  Eric Horsford          M 25-29      76/77     1:50:01       52:31       55:35   17:26     1:48:05
1781  Robin Ginder           F 50-54    118/131     1:50:06       53:01       55:05   17:26     1:48:05
1782  Becky Lamboley         F 50-54    119/131     1:50:07       53:00       55:06   17:26     1:48:05
1783  Carol Kelley           F 55-59    107/120     1:50:02       52:31       55:36   17:27     1:48:06
1784  Lynn McCoy             F 60-64      59/70     1:50:34       53:34       55:08   17:32     1:48:42
1785  Roslyn Albersmeyer     F 70-74        4/4     1:50:34       53:37       55:06   17:32     1:48:42
1786  John Steele            M 50-54      67/67     1:50:59       55:21       53:32   17:34     1:48:52
1787  Kimberly Anderson      F 40-44    142/150     1:51:32       53:57       55:31   17:40     1:49:28
1788  Ginny Fisher           F 55-59    108/120     1:50:48       54:07       55:25   17:40     1:49:31
1789  Chris Ley              F 55-59    109/120     1:50:48       54:05       55:27   17:40     1:49:31
1790  Karen Cardelli         F 35-39    183/188     1:51:20       54:26       55:17   17:42     1:49:42
1791  Terri Cardelli         F 40-44    143/150     1:51:21       54:26       55:17   17:42     1:49:42
1792  Janet Niedermeyer      F 55-59    110/120     1:51:13       59:37       50:17   17:44     1:49:54
1793  Bobbie Hammond         F 60-64      60/70     1:51:46       54:00       55:58   17:45     1:49:58
1794  Cathy Martin           F 60-64      61/70     1:51:46       54:00       55:59   17:45     1:49:58
1795  Linda Bargerhuff       F 55-59    111/120     1:51:47       54:00       56:00   17:45     1:49:59
1796  Tom Hinton             M 65-69      21/23     1:51:57       55:42       54:23   17:46     1:50:04
1797  Elizabeth Sherwood     F 45-49    103/109     1:51:56       55:28       54:38   17:46     1:50:05
1798  Jayden Burns           F 01-14      13/13     1:52:12       54:00       56:07   17:46     1:50:06
1799  Brian Follis           M 55-59      61/65     1:52:18       53:58       56:13   17:46     1:50:10
1800  Summer Elkins          F 25-29    135/139     1:52:14       54:05       56:06   17:47     1:50:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Maureen Watson         F 55-59    112/120     1:52:10       53:41       56:38   17:48     1:50:18
1802  Nicole Gaskill         F 40-44    144/150     1:52:00       54:34       55:51   17:49     1:50:25
1803  Kelley Baird           F 35-39    184/188     1:52:00       54:35       55:51   17:49     1:50:26
1804  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/10     1:53:03       52:53       57:40   17:50     1:50:32
1805  Mindy Dawson           F 45-49    104/109     1:52:53       55:26       55:21   17:52     1:50:47
1806  Thom Dawson            M 45-49      61/62     1:52:53       55:26       55:21   17:52     1:50:47
1807  Patricia Norton        F 50-54    120/131     1:53:28       53:17       57:37   17:53     1:50:53
1808  Barbara Thomas         F 50-54    121/131     1:53:28       53:17       57:37   17:54     1:50:54
1809  Louise English         F 80 UP        1/1     1:53:28       53:18       57:37   17:54     1:50:54
1810  Marilyn Post           F 60-64      62/70     1:53:27       57:44       53:27   17:56     1:51:11
1811  Nancy Reith            F 65-69      25/31     1:53:27       57:45       53:27   17:56     1:51:12
1812  Carla MacDonald        F 55-59    113/120     1:52:52       53:06       58:06   17:56     1:51:12
1813  Karen Warner           F 55-59    114/120     1:53:31       53:15       58:02   17:57     1:51:16
1814  Larry Warner           M 60-64      32/34     1:53:33       53:10       58:08   17:57     1:51:18
1815  Julia Stambaugh        F 30-34    186/195     1:53:19       56:33       54:49   17:58     1:51:21
1816  Dennis Zent            M 65-69      22/23     1:53:13       54:47       56:35   17:58     1:51:22
1817  Daniela Conley         F 30-34    187/195     1:53:20       56:33       54:50   17:58     1:51:22
1818  Barbara Logan          F 65-69      26/31     1:53:13       54:50       56:34   17:58     1:51:23
1819  Paul Phillips          M 65-69      23/23     1:53:22       54:48       56:44   18:00     1:51:32
1820  Donna Lehman           F 65-69      27/31     1:53:55       53:12       58:29   18:01     1:51:40
1821  Dan Garde              M 35-39      81/82     1:53:55       53:12       58:29   18:01     1:51:41
1822  Lance Brenn            M 55-59      62/65     1:53:59       55:23       56:25   18:02     1:51:47
1823  Auston Elkins          M 25-29      77/77     1:54:07       54:33       57:30   18:05     1:52:03
1824  Amanda Burns           F 30-34    188/195     1:54:07       54:33       57:31   18:05     1:52:03
1825  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59    115/120     1:54:12       56:32       55:32   18:05     1:52:04
1826  Linda Colglazier       F 65-69      28/31     1:54:13       56:32       55:33   18:05     1:52:05
1827  Julie Parlin           F 45-49    105/109     1:54:21       56:34       55:41   18:07     1:52:14
1828  Bob Smead              M 55-59      63/65     1:55:15       55:52       57:02   18:13     1:52:54
1829  Holli Bilskie          F 30-34    189/195     1:55:15       55:52       57:02   18:13     1:52:54
1830  Scott Christen         M 60-64      33/34     1:53:54       56:29       56:43   18:16     1:53:11
1831  Sherri Christen        F 55-59    116/120     1:53:55       56:27       56:45   18:16     1:53:12
1832  Kristine Baker         F 50-54    122/131     1:55:37       56:02       57:24   18:18     1:53:25
1833  Jo Ellen Campbell      F 35-39    185/188     1:55:38       56:01       57:25   18:18     1:53:26
1834  Pam Dennie             F 50-54    123/131     1:55:43       56:39       57:00   18:20     1:53:39
1835  Jane Bowers            F 50-54    124/131     1:55:38       56:09       57:33   18:21     1:53:41
1836  Nicole Dinius          F 30-34    190/195     1:56:00       56:48       56:54   18:21     1:53:41
1837  Pamela Klein           F 40-44    145/150     1:56:01       56:50       56:51   18:21     1:53:41
1838  Steve Dennie           M 55-59      64/65     1:55:45       56:40       57:02   18:21     1:53:41
1839  Vicki Brouwer          F 60-64      63/70     1:56:01       56:49       56:54   18:21     1:53:42
1840  Donita Brill           F 55-59    117/120     1:56:14       53:08     1:00:45   18:22     1:53:52
1841  Jane Brill             F 50-54    125/131     1:56:15       53:10     1:00:45   18:23     1:53:55
1842  Nancy Kopp             F 65-69      29/31     1:56:09       56:16       57:56   18:25     1:54:11
1843  Alyce Eash             F 60-64      64/70     1:56:09       56:16       57:56   18:26     1:54:12
1844  Betsy Bierbaum         F 30-34    191/195     1:56:19       53:12     1:01:07   18:27     1:54:18
1845  Beth Prumm             F 35-39    186/188     1:56:20       53:19     1:01:02   18:27     1:54:21
1846  Michelle Temple        F 40-44    146/150     1:56:20       53:18     1:01:03   18:27     1:54:21
1847  Megan Peckham          F 30-34    192/195     1:56:18       53:17     1:01:05   18:27     1:54:21
1848  Lisa Nichols           F 35-39    187/188     1:56:19       53:17     1:01:05   18:27     1:54:21
1849  Rachel Jancso          F 20-24      66/67     1:56:20       53:20     1:01:03   18:27     1:54:23
1850  Valerie Rocen          F 50-54    126/131     1:57:22       57:25       57:29   18:32     1:54:54
1851  Stephanie Young        F 45-49    106/109     1:57:22       57:13       57:41   18:32     1:54:54
1852  Heather Rocen          F 30-34    193/195     1:57:22       57:14       57:42   18:33     1:54:56
1853  Don Winsley            M 55-59      65/65     1:56:51       57:02       57:59   18:34     1:55:01
1854  Megan Keller           F 30-34    194/195     1:57:36       56:36       58:36   18:35     1:55:11
1855  Connie Henry           F 50-54    127/131     1:57:36       56:38       58:35   18:35     1:55:12
1856  Tammy Gass             F 50-54    128/131     1:56:52       56:31       58:50   18:37     1:55:20
1857  Melissa Hippensteel    F 45-49    107/109     1:56:52       56:31       58:50   18:37     1:55:21
1858  Chip Welch             M 35-39      82/82     1:58:09       56:55       59:10   18:44     1:56:05
1859  Sandra Anderson        F 65-69      30/31     1:58:36       56:37       59:37   18:45     1:56:14
1860  Melissa Leonard        F 20-24      67/67     1:58:36       56:37       59:37   18:45     1:56:14
1861  Kristi Abel            F 40-44    147/150     1:57:34       56:17     1:00:11   18:47     1:56:28
1862  Angela Ignace          F 40-44    148/150     1:57:37       56:20     1:00:10   18:48     1:56:30
1863  Maryann Spohn          F 60-64      65/70     1:58:53       57:47       58:50   18:49     1:56:37
1864  Dianne Meadows         F 60-64      66/70     1:58:53       57:44       58:53   18:49     1:56:37
1865  Christy Riebe-Almaguer F 45-49    108/109     2:09:25       56:30     1:00:49   18:56     1:57:19
1866  Patt Kite              F 65-69      31/31     2:09:25       56:30     1:00:50   18:56     1:57:19
1867  Shanda Linker          F 25-29    136/139     2:00:40       56:37     1:01:38   19:05     1:58:15
1868  Therese Gephart        F 25-29    137/139     2:00:39       56:38     1:01:38   19:05     1:58:16
1869  Jeanne Passwater       F 45-49    109/109     2:01:08       58:10     1:00:47   19:11     1:58:56
1870  Ann Donelson           F 60-64      67/70     2:01:08       58:10     1:00:47   19:11     1:58:56
1871  Diane Felton           F 60-64      68/70     2:01:19       56:59     1:02:11   19:14     1:59:10
1872  Jennifer Huffer        F 55-59    118/120     2:00:53       56:41     1:02:30   19:14     1:59:10
1873  Linda Millette         F 55-59    119/120     2:00:53       56:42     1:02:29   19:14     1:59:10
1874  Susan Smethers         F 50-54    129/131     2:01:19       57:02     1:02:11   19:14     1:59:12
1875  Elaine Wheeler         F 50-54    130/131     2:01:21       57:01     1:02:13   19:14     1:59:13
1876  Douglas Deller         M 60-64      34/34     2:01:21       57:04     1:02:10   19:14     1:59:14
1877  David Deaton           M 45-49      62/62     2:01:28       57:09     1:02:26   19:18     1:59:35
1878  Britney Roop           F 25-29    138/139     2:05:37                           19:52     2:03:07
1879  Terita D. Breuning     F 60-64      69/70     2:05:37       58:12     1:05:14   19:55     2:03:26
1880  Leslie McClelland      F 40-44    149/150     2:08:25     1:00:39     1:05:53   20:25     2:06:32
1881  Flo Vice               F 55-59    120/120     2:09:26     1:05:54     1:00:50   20:27     2:06:44
1882  Tracy Justus           F 40-44    150/150     2:08:31     1:02:43     1:04:01   20:27     2:06:44
1883  Susie Jackson          F 50-54    131/131     2:08:34     1:02:43     1:04:03   20:27     2:06:46
1884  Abigail Mueller        F 30-34    195/195     2:12:23     1:04:08     1:08:05   21:20     2:12:12
1885  Laura Bricker          F 25-29    139/139     2:14:27     1:03:52     1:08:54   21:25     2:12:46
1886  Susanne Albrecht       F 35-39    188/188     2:14:28     1:03:54     1:08:55   21:26     2:12:48
1887  Sandy Wolfe            F 60-64      70/70     2:14:29     1:03:53     1:08:55   21:26     2:12:48
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